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EUROPEAN 
SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YEREVAN 2026 

ESC/ISSF Technical Delegate 
Rifle/Pistol 

Robert FERENČAK, SLO 

RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER 

Equipment Control Jury 

This certifies that the European Championship 10m Rifle/Pistol/Moving Target held on 
27th February to 5th March 2026 in Yerevan, Armenia, was conducted in accordance with the 
ESC General Regulations, ISSF Technical Rules and ESC Challenge Rules and the results 
produced in the competitions are true and correct. 

Anton MINKO, FRA 

THE GOVERNMENT OF 
THE REPUBLIC 

E Up 

REPUBUICoF ARME 
RMENLA SCIENCE, cULTURE AND SPORT 

9NIL 

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 
1OM RIFLE/PISTOL/MOVING TARGET 
YEREVAN, ARM 
27 FEB -05 MAR 2026 

Chairperson of the Juries 

Biserka VRBEK, CRO 

ESC/ISSF Technical Delegate 
Moving Target 

+ SWISS PRECISION 

Pekka KUUSISTO, FIN 

RTS Jury 

Nikola MARIĆ, SRB 

AsF SIUS ACapapie 10.9 

SnART RIP 



 

 

 
 
 
 
ESC/ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE AND ESC JURIES  
  
 
 
ESC/ISSF Technical Delegate RP: Robert FERENČAK (SLO) A5156 
ESC/ISSF Technical Delegate MT: Pekka KUUSISTO (FIN) A1562 
 
Jury Chairperson: Biserka VRBEK (CRO) A3761 
 
Jury Nat Name Gen License 
Rifle GBR Robert LOUGHRIDGE M A 5456 Member  
Rifle FRA Marie LADUCHE W A 8185 Member 
Rifle LTU Justinas TRUNCE M B 8257 Member 
Rifle ARM Mikayel HARUTYUNYAN M B 8781 Member 
      

Pistol ESP Maria Dolores MOLINI CABRERA  W A 6341 Member 
Pistol ITA Antonella GABBRIELLINI W A 6388 Member 
Pistol FRA Michel GREGOIRE M B 7801 Member 
Pistol ARM Nare  HARUTYUNYAN W B 8782 Member 
      
Moving Targert FIN Ville HAYRINEN M B 8233 Member 
Moving Targert CRO Željko MILAS M A 2314 Member 
Moving Targert FRA Anne AVIGNON W B 8181 Member 
      
RTS SRB Nikola MARIĆ M A 4992 Chairperson 
RTS GER Christian MICHAEL M A 4944 Member 
RTS ARM Armen MARTIROSYAN M B 8779 Member 
      

Equip C FRA Anton MINKO M A 8187 Chairperson 
Equip C POL Malgorzata CICHECKA W A 8190 Member 
Equip C ARM Mariam MIKAYELYAN  W B 8780 Member 
      
      
      
      

 



 

 

 
 
 
COMPETITION OFFICIALS 
 

Organizing Committee  

President Arthur Hovhannisyan, ARM 
Competition Manager Areg Saribekyan, ARM 
Secretary  Elmira Karapetyan, ARM 
  

Finals Shooting Range  
Chief Range Officer  Bartosz Czerniawski, POL 
Announcer  Philip Bernhard, GER 
  
10m Rifle/Pistol Range  

Chief Range Officer Atefe Tavakoli, ARM 
  
10m Moving Target Range  
Chief Range Officer Razmik Minasyan, ARM 
  
RTS Office  
Chief RTS Officer Satenik Mejhlumyan, ARM 
  
Equipment Control  

Chief Equipment Control Officer Manvel Torosyan, ARM 
  
SIUS   
Technician Philippe Ruech, SUI 
Technician Mateusz Pierko, POL 
Technician Jernej Adlešič, SLO 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
FINAL COMPETITION SCHEDULE 
 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Entry List by Number 
As on 4th March 2026                                                                Nations: 40   Athletes: 354   Starts:  959 
 
 

 

Event / 
Organization

ARM ARM 
SOLO

ARM 
TRIO

APM APM 
SOLO

APM 
TRIO

MT M MT 
MIXED M

ARW ARW 
SOLO

ARW 
TRIO

APW APW 
SOLO

APW 
TRIO

MT W MT 
MIXED W

MT MJ MT MIXED 
MJ

MT WJ MT MIXED 
WJ

AR MT AP MT MT MT Total 
Starts

Total 
Athletes

AIN 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 12 4

AIN 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 48 20

ARM 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 2 6 68 27

AUT 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 24 9

BEL 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 9 3

BIH 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 13 6

BUL 2 2 0 4 4 3 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 41 12

CRO 4 4 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 46 13

CZE 5 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 5 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 38 13

DEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

ESP 2 2 0 5 5 0 0 0 3 3 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 39 14

EST 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 10 4

FIN 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 19 9

FRA 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 14 9

GBR 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 14 5

GEO 0 0 0 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 28 9

GER 3 3 3 3 3 0 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 52 17

GRE 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 4 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 29 10

HUN 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 4 4 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 49 15

ISR 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 2

ITA 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 21 11

LAT 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 19 6

LIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

LTU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

MDA 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 2

MKD 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 3

MNE 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 12 4

NED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

NOR 3 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 23 10

POL 3 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 28 9

POR 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 15 9

ROU 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 15 5

SLO 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 16 10

SMR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

SRB 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 39 11

SUI 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 19 7

SVK 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 21 9

SWE 3 3 3 1 1 0 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 30 10

TUR 3 3 3 4 4 3 0 0 4 4 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 48 14

UKR 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 74 25
Event / 

Organization
ARM ARM 

SOLO
ARM 
TRIO

APM APM 
SOLO

APM 
TRIO

MT M MT 
MIXED M

ARW ARW 
SOLO

ARW 
TRIO

APW APW 
SOLO

APW 
TRIO

MT W MT 
MIXED W

MT MJ MT MIXED 
MJ

MT WJ MT MIXED 
WJ

AR MT AP MT MT MT Total 
Starts

Total 
Athletes



 

 

 
LIST OF MEDALISTS 
 
As of 4th MARCH 2026 
 

ISSF Events 
 
Event Date Medal Name Nat 
10m Air Rifle Men  March 2, 2026 GOLD SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis ITA 

SILVER LINDGREN Victor SWE 
BRONZE HALVORSEN Ole Martin NOR 

10m Air Pistol Men  March 1, 2026 GOLD ARISTARKHOV Anton AIN 
SILVER WALTER Robin GER 
BRONZE SOLARI Jason SUI 

10m Moving Target Men  March 1, 2026 GOLD NYBERG Jesper SWE 
SILVER CZAPLA Lukasz POL 
BRONZE VUORIMAA Aaro Juhani FIN 

10m Moving Target Mixed Men  March 3, 2026 GOLD CZAPLA Lukasz POL 
SILVER DANILENKO Danylo UKR 
BRONZE VUORIMAA Aaro Juhani FIN 

10m Air Rifle Women  March 2, 2026 GOLD NOR-WOLL Pernille NOR 
SILVER JANSSEN Anna GER 
BRONZE EREN Elif Duygu TUR 

10m Air Pistol Women  March 1, 2026 GOLD MAJOR Veronika HUN 
SILVER SLAK Manja SLO 
BRONZE KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta BUL 

10m Moving Target Women  March 1, 2026 GOLD MKRTCHYAN Lilit ARM 
SILVER HARUTYUNYAN Gohar ARM 
BRONZE TARKANII Marharyta UKR 

10m Moving Target Mixed Women  March 3, 2026 GOLD RYBOVALOVA Viktoriia UKR 
SILVER HARUTYUNYAN Gohar ARM 
BRONZE TARKANII Marharyta UKR 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
Event Date Medal Name Nat 
10m Air Rifle Men Team March 2, 2026 GOLD HEGG Jon-Hermann 

HALVORSEN Ole Martin 
LARSEN Henrik 

NOR 

SILVER LINDGREN Victor 
MADSEN Marcus 
SAHLIN Erik Ola Bjoern 

SWE 

BRONZE MARICIC Miran 
SIKAVICA Josip 
GORSA Petar 

CRO 

10m Air Pistol Men Team March 1, 2026 GOLD MONNA Paolo 
MALDINI Federico Nilo 
SCODES Mattia 

ITA 

SILVER KELES Ismail 
DIKEC Yusuf 
SELIMZADE Bugra 

TUR 

BRONZE MIKEC Damir 
GAJIC Uros 
TRIPKOVIC Mateja 

SRB 

10m Moving Target Men Team March 1, 2026 GOLD VUORIMAA Aaro Juhani 
KARLSSON Henri 
PASANEN Matias 

FIN 

SILVER NYBERG Jesper 
MARTINSSON Emil 
ELIASSON Mats Per Oscar 

SWE 

BRONZE - - 
10m Moving Target Mixed Men 
Team 

March 3, 2026 GOLD MARGARYAN Hovhannes 
MINASYAN Hayk 
KHACHATRYAN Gor 

ARM 

SILVER MARTINSSON Emil 
NYBERG Jesper 
ELIASSON Mats Per Oscar 

SWE 

BRONZE VUORIMAA Aaro Juhani 
KARLSSON Henri 
PASANEN Matias 

FIN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Event Date Medal Name Nat 
10m Air Rifle Women Team March 2, 2026 GOLD DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg 

NOR-WOLL Pernille 
BERG Synnoeve 

NOR 

SILVER EREN Elif Duygu 
KOSE Damla 
ALTUN Elif Berfin 

TUR 

BRONZE STEVANOVIC Andelija 
CVETKOVIC Ljiljana 
HAVRAN Aleksandra 

SRB 

10m Air Pistol Women Team March 1, 2026 GOLD MAJOR Veronika 
FABIAN Sara Rahel 
JAKO Miriam 

HUN 

SILVER MARSHAVA Mariami 
ABRAMISHVILI Mariam 
PRODIASHVILI Mariami 

GEO 

BRONZE KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta 
MINCHEVA Miroslava 
ILIEVA Adiel Radoslavova 

BUL 

10m Moving Target Women Team March 1, 2026 GOLD RYBOVALOVA Viktoriia 
TARKANII Marharyta 
AVRAMENKO Halina 

UKR 

SILVER HARUTYUNYAN Gohar 
MKRTCHYAN Lilit 
GRIGORYAN Arusyak 

ARM 

BRONZE VOGELBACHER Daniela 
MUELLER-FASSBENDER Nicola Inge 
OESTREICHER Eva Maria 

GER 

10m Moving Target Mixed Women 
Team 

March 3, 2026 GOLD RYBOVALOVA Viktoriia 
TARKANII Marharyta 
AVRAMENKO Halina 

UKR 

SILVER HARUTYUNYAN Gohar 
MKRTCHYAN Lilit 
GRIGORYAN Arusyak 

ARM 

BRONZE MUELLER-FASSBENDER Nicola Inge 
VOGELBACHER Daniela 
OESTREICHER Eva Maria 

GER 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
Event Date Medal Name Nat 
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team  March 1, 2026 GOLD DUESTAD J. 

HEGG J. NOR 1 

SILVER JANSSEN Anna 
ULBRICH M. 

GER 1 

BRONZE KARLSSON A. 
LINDGREN Victor 

SWE 1 

10m Air Pistol Mixed Team  March 2, 2026 GOLD MAJOR Veronika 
NAGY A. 

HUN 1          

SILVER TARHAN S. 
DIKEC Yusuf 

TUR 1 

BRONZE YASKEVICH L. 
KAZAK Ivan 

AIN 2 

10m Moving Target Mixed Team  March 2, 2026 GOLD DANILENKO Danylo 
RYBOVALOVA Viktoriia 

UKR 2 

SILVER MINASYAN Hayk  
MKRTCHYAN Lilit 

ARM 3 

BRONZE VUORIMAA Aaro Juhani 
HEIKKILAE Ida Julianna FIN 

 
 
Event Date Medal Name Nat 
10m Moving Target Men Junior  March 1, 2026 GOLD WILKMAN William Erik FIN 

SILVER KRAVETS Dmytro UKR 
BRONZE BEREZITSKYI Roman UKR 

10m Moving Target Mixed 
Men Junior 

March 3, 2026 GOLD BEREZITSKYI Roman UKR 
SILVER WILKMAN William Erik FIN 
BRONZE KRAVETS Dmytro UKR 

10m Moving Target Women Junior March 1, 2026 GOLD MKRTCHYAN Lilit ARM 
SILVER SARGSYAN Anahit ARM 
BRONZE TKALYK Alina UKR 

10m Moving Target Mixed 
Women Junior 

March 3, 2026 GOLD MKRTCHYAN Lilit ARM 
SILVER HAKOBYAN Yana ARM 
BRONZE TKALYK Alina UKR 

 

  



 

 

ESC Challenge Events 
Event Date Medal Names Nat 
10m Air Rifle Solo Men  March 4, 2026 GOLD SIKAVICA Josip CRO 

SILVER ULBRICH Maximilian GER 
BRONZE RAKONJAC Aleksa SRB 

10m Air Pistol Solo Men  March 3, 2026 GOLD ARISTARKHOV Anton AIN 
SILVER FROEHLICH Paul GER 
BRONZE SCHEJBAL Pavel CZE 

10m Air Rifle Solo Women  March 4, 2026 GOLD KOSE Damla TUR 
SILVER JAEGGI Vivien Joy SUI 
BRONZE BUEHLMEYER Hanna GER 

10m Air Pistol Solo Women  March 3, 2026 GOLD MAJOR Veronika HUN 
SILVER KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM 
BRONZE KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta BUL 

 
Event Date Medal Name Nat 
10m Air Rifle Trio Men  March 3, 2026 GOLD DALLINGER Maximilian 

OHLENBURGER Max 
ULBRICH Maximilian 

GER 

SILVER HALVORSEN Ole Martin 
HEGG Jon-Hermann 
LARSEN Henrik 

NOR 

BRONZE LINDGREN Victor 
MADSEN Marcus 
SAHLIN Erik Ola Bjoern 

SWE 

10m Air Pistol Trio Men  March 4, 2026 GOLD DIKEC Yusuf 
KELES Ismail 
SELIMZADE Bugra 

TUR 

SILVER BANKIN Viktor 
HIMON Maksym 
OMELCHUK Oleh 

UKR 

BRONZE IGITYAN Zaven 
KHLGHATYAN Benik 
MELKONYAN Gevorg 

ARM 

10m Air Rifle Trio Women  March 3, 2026 GOLD BERG Synnoeve 
DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg 
NOR-WOLL Pernille 

NOR 

SILVER BUEHLMEYER Hanna 
JANSSEN Anna 
STEFFEN-DIX Hannah 

GER 

BRONZE CVETKOVIC Ljiljana 
HAVRAN Aleksandra 
STEVANOVIC Andelija 

SRB 

10m Air Pistol Trio Women  March 4, 2026 GOLD FABIAN Sara Rahel 
JAKO Miriam 
MAJOR Veronika 

HUN 

SILVER ILIEVA Adiel Radoslavova 
KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta 
MINCHEVA Miroslava 

BUL 

BRONZE BOZABALI Esra 
TARHAN Sevval Ilayda 
YILMAZ Simal 

TUR 



 

 

 

 

 

MEDAL STANDING 
As of 4th March 2026 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

G S B G S B G S B G S B G S B G S B
1 NOR 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1 1 7
2 HUN 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 5
3 UKR 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 2 2 8
4 ARM 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 6 1 9
5 TUR 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 7
6 AIN 1 1 1 2 0 1 3
7 ITA 1 1 2 0 0 2
8 GER 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 6 3 10
9 SWE 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 2 7

10 POL 1 1 1 1 0 2
11 FIN 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 5
12 CRO 1 1 1 0 1 2
13 BUL 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 4
14 SUI 1 1 0 1 1 2
15 GEO 1 0 1 0 1

SLO 1 0 1 0 1
17 SRB 2 1 1 0 0 4 4
18 CZE 1 0 0 1 1

Total 8 8 8 3 3 3 8 8 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 27 27 26 80

MEDAL STANDING ALL - Men/Women

Rank NAT
Individual Mixed Team Team Events SOLO Events TRIO Events TOTAL

T



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ISSF Events 10m RP - MEDAL STANDING - Men/Women

G S B G S B G S B G S B
1 NOR 1 1 1 2 4 0 1 5
2 HUN 1 1 1 3 0 0 3
3 ITA 1 1 2 0 0 2
4 AIN 1 1 1 0 1 2
5 TUR 1 1 2 0 3 1 4
6 GER 2 1 0 3 0 3
7 SWE 1 1 1 0 2 1 3
8 GEO 1 0 1 0 1

SLO 1 0 1 0 1
10 BUL 1 1 0 0 2 2

SRB 2 0 0 2 2
12 CRO 1 0 0 1 1

SUI 1 0 0 1 1
Total 4 4 4 2 2 2 4 4 4 10 10 10 30

ESC Challenge Events 10m RP - MEDAL STANDING - Men/Women

G S B G S B G S B
1 TUR 1 1 1 2 0 1 3
2 HUN 1 1 2 0 0 2
3 GER 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 5
4 NOR 1 1 1 1 0 2
5 AIN 1 1 0 0 1

CRO 1 1 0 0 1
7 ARM 1 1 0 1 1 2

BUL 1 1 0 1 1 2
SUI 1 0 1 0 1
UKR 1 0 1 0 1

11 SRB 1 1 0 0 2 2
12 CZE 1 0 0 1 1

SWE 1 0 0 1 1
Total 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 8 8 24

TRank NAT
Individual Mixed Team Team Events TOTAL

Rank NAT
SOLO Events TRIO Events TOTAL

T



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ISSF Events 10m Moving Target - MEDAL STANDING - Men/Women

G S B G S B G S B G S B
1 UKR 1 1 2 1 2 4 1 2 7
2 ARM 1 2 1 1 2 2 5 0 7
3 SWE 1 2 1 2 0 3
4 POL 1 1 1 1 0 2
5 FIN 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 5
6 GER 2 0 0 2 2

Total 4 4 4 1 1 1 4 4 3 9 9 8 26

ISSF Events 10m Moving Target - MEDAL STANDING - Men Junior/Women Junior

G S B G S B G S B G S B
1 ARM 2 2 2 2 0 4
2 UKR 1 1 4 1 1 4 6
3 FIN 1 1 1 1 0 2

Total 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12

Rank NAT
Individual Mixed Team Team Events TOTAL

T

TRank NAT
Individual Mixed Team Team Events TOTAL



 

 

 

WORLD RECORDS BROKEN/EQUALED 
 
As of 4th March 2026 
 

WORLD RECORDS TEAM 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date 

10m Air Rifle Mixed Team Final 505,0/506,7 DUESTAD J. 
HEGG J. NOR 01.03.2026 

 
EUROPEAN RECORDS BROKEN/EQUALED 
 
As of 4th March 2026 
 

EUROPEAN RECORDS – ISSF Events 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date 

10m Air Rifle Women  Final 253,3/253,7 NOR-WOLL Pernille NOR 02.03.2026 

 
EUROPEAN RECORDS TEAM – ISSF Events 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date 

10m Air Rifle Men Team Qual. 1893,7/1895,4 
HEGG Jon-Hermann 
HALVORSEN Ole Martin 
LARSEN Henrik 

NOR 02.03.2026 

10m Air Rifle Women Team Qual. 1896,9/1897,3 
DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg 
NOR-WOLL Pernille 
BERG Synnoeve 

NOR 02.03.2026 

10m Air Rifle Mixed Team Final 502,7/506,7 DUESTAD J. 
HEGG J. NOR 01.03.2026 

10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Final -/479,1 MAJOR Veronika 
NAGY A. HUN 02.03.2026 

 
EUROPEAN RECORDS JUNIORS – ISSF Events 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date 

10m Air Rifle Women  Final 252,4/253,7 NOR-WOLL Pernille NOR 02.03.2026 



 

 

 

 
 

EUROPEAN RECORDS – ESC Challenge Events 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date 

10m Air Rifle SOLO Men Qual. 58/58 ULBRICH Maximilian GER 04.03.2026 

10m Air Rifle SOLO Women Qual. 56/56 KOSE Damla TUR 04.03.2026 

10m Air Pistol SOLO Women Qual. 48/49 MAJOR Veronika HUN 03.03.2026 

 
 

EUROPEAN RECORDS TEAM – ESC Challenge Events 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date 

10m Air Rifle TRIO Men  Qual. 630,1/632,1 
ULBRICH Maximilian 
OHLENBURGER Max 
DALLINGER Maximilian 

GER 03.03.2026 

10m Air Rifle TRIO Women  Qual. 633,5/635,3 
NOR-WOLL Pernille 
DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg 
BERG Synnoeve 

NOR 03.03.2026 

10m Air Pistol TRIO Women  Qual. 570/573 

FABIAN Sara Rahel 
MAJOR Veronika 
JAKO Miriam 

HUN 

04.03.2026 
PRODIASHVILI Mariami 
PRODIASHVILI Salome 
MARSHAVA Mariami 

GEO 

KRUMINA Liva 
RASMANE Agate 
AGULE Kristiana 

LAT 

 
 

EUROPEAN RECORDS JUNIORS – ESC Challenge Events 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date 

10m Air Rifle SOLO Women Qual. 53/55 JAEGGI Vivien Joy SUI 04.03.2026 

 



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
FINAL
MON 2 MAR 2026, START TIME 16:45

Records

WR 255.0 SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis ITA 11 SEP 2025 WC Ningbo (CHN)

ER 255.0 SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis ITA 11 SEP 2025 WC Ningbo (CHN)

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1289 SOLLAZZO
Danilo Dennis

ITA 53.2 106.2
10.7 10.7

10.6 10.8

10.5 10.8

10.6 10.6

10.8 10.1

127.6 148.7 169.4 190.2 211.3 232.0
10.7 10.5 10.2 10.5 10.5 10.4 10.6

10.7 10.6 10.5 10.3 10.6 10.3 10.2

252.8

2 1496 LINDGREN
Victor

SWE 53.4 105.7
10.4 10.6

10.6 10.6

10.7 10.3

10.8 10.5

10.9 10.3

127.1 147.9 168.4 189.6 211.2 231.3
10.7 10.4 10.1 10.7 10.8 10.3 10.7

10.7 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.8   9.8 10.4

252.4

3 1354 HALVORSEN
Ole Martin

NOR 52.3 104.9
10.5 10.7

10.6 10.5

10.3 10.2

10.7 10.6

10.2 10.6

125.4 146.4 168.1 189.3 209.8
10.4 10.4 10.9 10.4 10.9 10.3

10.1 10.6 10.8 10.8   9.6 10.0

230.1

4 1355 HEGG
Jon-Hermann

NOR 51.6 103.9
10.4 10.9

10.8 10.1

10.0 10.5

10.6 10.7

  9.8 10.1

124.9 146.0 167.5 188.0
10.7 10.8 10.6 10.4 10.9

10.3 10.3 10.9 10.1   9.3

208.2

5 1263 PENI
Istvan Marton

HUN 52.5 104.2
10.1   9.8

10.4 10.5

10.5 10.7

10.8 10.2

10.7 10.5

125.3 146.2 167.5
10.7 10.3 10.7   9.8

10.4 10.6 10.6 10.4

187.7

6 1230 ULBRICH
Maximilian

GER 51.4 103.9
10.1 10.4

10.2 10.6

10.1 10.7

10.2 10.3

10.8 10.5

125.0 146.1
10.6 10.5 10.3

10.5 10.6 10.6

167.0

7 1100 MARICIC
Miran

CRO 51.6 103.9
10.1 10.5

  9.7 10.4

10.8 10.0

10.4 10.7

10.6 10.7

125.0
10.6   9.7

10.5 10.7

145.4

8 1396 SIDI
Peter

ROU 51.5 103.2
10.5 10.0

10.5 10.5

  9.9 10.6

10.5 10.2

10.1 10.4

10.8

10.2

124.2

Legend 57CE9E7D

Bib No Bib Number ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Rk Rank WC World Cup WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/2/2026 5:10:29 PM)

Version of 2 MAR 2026, 17:10 F100000IA0203261645.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
QUALIFICATION
MON 2 MAR 2026, START TIME 14:15

Records

QWR 637.9 SHENG Lihao CHN 12 MAY 2023 WC Baku (AZE)

QER 636.2 PEKLER Zalan HUN 12 MAY 2023 WC Baku (AZE)

Records Team

WR 1898.4 WANG Honghao, SHENG Lihao, WANG Yutong CHN 8 NOV 2025 WCH Cairo (EGY)

ER 1893.7 DALLINGER Maximillian, ULBRICH Maximilian, BUEHLMEYER Daniel GER 8 NOV 2025 WCH Cairo (EGY)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

ITASOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis12891 105.9 106.9 105.6 105.2 106.6 105.7 635.9 Q

GERULBRICH Maximilian12302 105.1 106.7 104.9 105.8 106.3 105.5 634.3 Q

NORHEGG Jon-Hermann13553 106.2 106.1 105.9 104.4 104.8 106.8 634.2 Q

SWELINDGREN Victor14964 105.3 105.5 105.5 105.4 105.3 106.7 633.7 Q

ROUSIDI Peter13965 105.6 104.9 104.7 105.9 106.3 105.3 632.7 Q

HUNPENI Istvan Marton12636 104.2 106.0 105.2 105.9 105.3 105.9 632.5 Q

CROMARICIC Miran11007 106.2 105.4 105.9 105.2 106.2 103.3 632.2 Q

NORHALVORSEN Ole Martin13548 105.5 105.8 105.2 106.3 105.2 104.1 632.1 Q

CROSIKAVICA Josip11039 104.3 106.1 105.8 103.8 106.4 105.5 631.9

SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa145810 105.3 105.4 103.9 105.1 106.7 105.4 631.8

SVKSULEK Stefan148411 106.3 104.3 104.1 104.8 106.5 105.6 631.6

GERDALLINGER Maximilian122412 104.3 106.4 106.3 105.0 105.0 104.6 631.6

ITABONAZZI Edoardo128513 103.1 105.0 106.1 105.1 106.8 105.4 631.5

BULRIZOV Anton108614 105.2 105.9 104.9 105.7 105.3 104.1 631.1

SWEMADSEN Marcus149715 105.1 105.8 105.5 105.7 105.2 103.7 631.0

CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri112016 104.4 105.0 105.0 105.0 105.4 106.1 630.9

CZENEPEJCHAL Filip111917 105.2 105.6 105.6 105.2 104.3 104.5 630.4

CROTOMASEVIC Darko110418 105.4 105.9 104.9 103.4 104.9 105.8 630.3 RPO

AINNURIAKHMETOV Kamil141719 104.8 105.3 103.2 106.6 105.8 104.5 630.2

AUTENTNER Patrick103720 104.9 105.2 104.7 105.2 104.6 104.7 629.3

SWESAHLIN Erik Ola Bjoern150021 104.6 103.8 105.2 106.2 104.5 104.9 629.2

FRADUTENDAS Dimitri118422 102.9 106.0 105.4 104.8 105.5 104.6 629.2

SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar145623 104.2 105.8 105.6 105.0 103.0 105.5 629.1

NORLARSEN Henrik135724 104.0 104.4 104.8 105.6 105.3 105.0 629.1

SVKJANY Patrik148225 105.1 103.2 105.1 104.6 106.2 104.9 629.1

ARMBABAYAN Hrachik101426 104.3 104.4 105.3 105.0 104.7 105.2 628.9

CROGORSA Petar109827 105.3 105.3 104.0 105.5 104.2 104.5 628.8
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

BULKANEV Georgi108228 105.4 103.5 105.1 106.1 104.6 104.1 628.8

SRBIVANOVIC Marko145529 103.7 104.6 105.7 104.0 104.5 106.1 628.6

ARMGRIGORYAN Artyom101730 105.0 102.7 105.1 106.4 104.4 105.0 628.6

UKRKULISH Serhii154931 103.9 104.6 104.8 105.6 105.1 104.6 628.6

CZEENTRICHEL Ales111732 104.3 103.8 105.4 104.6 105.0 105.4 628.5 RPO

FRADESTEFANIS Bastien Louis
Noel

118333 104.6 105.2 105.5 104.6 104.4 104.1 628.4

AUTMATHIS Thomas103934 103.9 104.7 105.3 105.2 104.1 105.0 628.2

AUTSTREMPFL Martin104035 104.3 104.4 105.4 103.9 104.3 105.8 628.1

TURAFAL Galip Berat151336 104.2 105.1 104.1 105.3 105.5 103.9 628.1

POLBARTNIK Tomasz136937 105.4 103.9 104.7 104.8 104.2 104.8 627.8

GRESARANTAKIS Angelos
Stylianos

124538 105.2 103.8 104.8 104.4 105.1 104.5 627.8

UKRBUHAITSEV Kyrylo154239 103.7 104.4 105.2 105.1 105.4 103.8 627.6

AINMARSOV Ilia141540 105.4 103.4 103.9 104.6 104.7 105.4 627.4

TURNALBANT Mert151841 103.6 104.1 104.7 104.9 104.2 105.6 627.1

ISRRICHTER Sergey127342 105.3 104.7 104.8 103.4 104.3 104.6 627.1

FRAKRYZS Lucas Bernard Denis118543 104.8 104.3 105.4 104.7 103.9 103.9 627.0

SUIWYRSCH Fabio Paul147144 101.4 104.9 105.9 105.6 103.9 105.2 626.9

AINNOVOSELOV Sergei141645 105.3 104.7 103.7 104.2 103.9 105.1 626.9

GEROHLENBURGER Max122846 104.6 104.8 105.2 104.4 103.5 104.4 626.9

SLOZARIC Maksimilijan143647 104.4 104.7 105.3 103.8 105.1 103.5 626.8

FINLEPPA Aleksi116748 103.0 104.9 104.5 103.5 105.3 105.4 626.6

SUILOCHBIHLER Jan146949 103.3 104.7 104.7 105.3 104.7 103.9 626.6

HUNHAMMERL Soma Richard126050 105.0 103.3 104.1 105.2 103.9 105.0 626.5

BIHMEMISEVIC Amir105951 105.4 103.7 103.9 103.9 104.9 104.5 626.3

HUNPEKLER Zalan126252 102.9 105.1 105.1 104.8 104.5 103.9 626.3

CZEHRCKULAK David111853 103.4 105.3 105.6 104.4 104.1 103.3 626.1

POLOGOREK Maciej137254 103.6 103.1 104.4 105.5 103.7 105.1 625.4

AINPIMENOV Dmitrii142055 102.7 104.6 105.2 104.7 104.4 103.2 624.8 RPO

UKRHUDZYI Sviatoslav154556 104.1 103.5 105.3 103.3 103.6 104.7 624.5

TURKARABINA Yusuf151657 103.2 104.1 102.3 104.1 105.2 105.3 624.2

SLOSOCIC Jure143458 103.9 103.8 104.7 103.5 103.3 105.0 624.2

PORAFONSO Pedro138259 102.5 103.2 104.2 104.7 104.7 104.8 624.1

GBRBALE Dean119460 102.9 104.5 104.5 102.7 104.2 105.0 623.8

CZETRNOVSKY Petr Miloslav112261 103.6 104.4 103.2 104.3 104.1 104.0 623.6 RPO

POLKOWALEWICZ Maciej137162 103.6 103.0 104.6 104.2 104.1 103.6 623.1

GRESOVOLOS Konstantinos124663 104.9 101.9 104.2 103.3 103.7 104.9 622.9

ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo128364 104.7 104.8 105.5 99.8 104.9 102.7 622.4 A 2 RPO

AINPELEVIN Egor141965 103.3 103.0 104.1 103.1 103.5 104.9 621.9 RPO

ITABERNARDI Michele128466 103.8 101.8 103.1 104.4 104.5 104.1 621.7

LTUSIMOKAITIS Tomas131267 102.6 104.3 104.5 103.2 103.9 102.8 621.3
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

BIHRASIC Matej106068 104.9 104.6 102.4 103.7 100.9 103.2 619.7

BELSCHEPENS Nicolas104969 102.6 103.5 102.4 103.0 103.7 104.2 619.4

ESPESTEVEZ SOLORZANO
Jorge

114370 104.0 99.8 104.0 105.2 102.8 103.4 619.2

PORCAZASSA Marcelo138471 102.4 103.5 101.4 103.0 105.8 103.0 619.1

SLOLUKIC Luka143372 102.5 102.0 103.3 104.0 103.1 103.8 618.7

ARMGABRIELYAN Mihran101673 102.1 103.6 102.2 104.2 102.9 103.5 618.5

MNEBOZOVIC Milos133574 101.9 103.8 104.0 103.8 102.9 101.7 618.1

MKDBLAZHEVSKI Nikola132775 104.3 100.8 102.8 101.5 102.6 103.2 615.2

BIHFAZLIJA Benjamin105776 100.9 102.2 102.1 100.3 104.2 104.0 613.7

MKDANGELESKI Martin132677 101.4 101.4 101.7 101.8 101.8 104.3 612.4

ESPOVIEDO Jesus1146 DSQ

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 78; Total number of athletes: 78; Total number of teams: 16

A 2 Athlete 1283 ARMIRAGLIO Riccardo (ITA) - ISSF Rule 6.16.5.2.c Shot value protest not upheld

DSQ Athlete 1146 OVIEDO Jesus (ESP) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.1.a Post competition check failure - stiffness (DSQ)

Legend EFC7AF3B

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified

ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified

QER Qualification European Record QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

WCH World Championships WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/2/2026 4:00:35 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 4 (3/2/2026 3:46:23 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (3/2/2026 3:45:53 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (3/2/2026 3:42:25 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/2/2026 3:40:21 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
TEAM
MON 2 MAR 2026, START TIME 14:15

Records

QWR 637.9 SHENG Lihao CHN 12 MAY 2023 WC Baku (AZE)

QER 636.2 PEKLER Zalan HUN 12 MAY 2023 WC Baku (AZE)

Records Team

WR 1898.4 WANG Honghao, SHENG Lihao, WANG Yutong CHN 8 NOV 2025 WCH Cairo (EGY)

ER 1893.7 DALLINGER Maximillian, ULBRICH Maximilian, BUEHLMEYER Daniel GER 8 NOV 2025 WCH Cairo (EGY)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

ER1895.41 NOR - Norway 315.7 316.3 315.9 316.3 315.3 315.9

634.2HEGG Jon-Hermann1355 106.2 106.1 105.9 104.4 104.8 106.8

632.1HALVORSEN Ole Martin1354 105.5 105.8 105.2 106.3 105.2 104.1

629.1LARSEN Henrik1357 104.0 104.4 104.8 105.6 105.3 105.0

1893.92 SWE - Sweden 315.0 315.1 316.2 317.3 315.0 315.3

633.7LINDGREN Victor1496 105.3 105.5 105.5 105.4 105.3 106.7

631.0MADSEN Marcus1497 105.1 105.8 105.5 105.7 105.2 103.7

629.2SAHLIN Erik Ola Bjoern1500 104.6 103.8 105.2 106.2 104.5 104.9

1892.93 CRO - Croatia 315.8 316.8 315.7 314.5 316.8 313.3

632.2MARICIC Miran1100 106.2 105.4 105.9 105.2 106.2 103.3

631.9SIKAVICA Josip1103 104.3 106.1 105.8 103.8 106.4 105.5

628.8GORSA Petar1098 105.3 105.3 104.0 105.5 104.2 104.5

1892.84 GER - Germany 314.0 317.9 316.4 315.2 314.8 314.5

634.3ULBRICH Maximilian1230 105.1 106.7 104.9 105.8 106.3 105.5

631.6DALLINGER Maximilian1224 104.3 106.4 106.3 105.0 105.0 104.6

626.9OHLENBURGER Max1228 104.6 104.8 105.2 104.4 103.5 104.4

1889.55 SRB - Serbia 313.2 315.8 315.2 314.1 314.2 317.0

631.8RAKONJAC Aleksa1458 105.3 105.4 103.9 105.1 106.7 105.4

629.1KOVACEVIC Lazar1456 104.2 105.8 105.6 105.0 103.0 105.5

628.6IVANOVIC Marko1455 103.7 104.6 105.7 104.0 104.5 106.1

1889.16 ITA - Italy 312.8 313.7 314.8 314.7 317.9 315.2

635.9SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis1289 105.9 106.9 105.6 105.2 106.6 105.7

631.5BONAZZI Edoardo1285 103.1 105.0 106.1 105.1 106.8 105.4

621.7BERNARDI Michele1284 103.8 101.8 103.1 104.4 104.5 104.1
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1887.47 CZE - Czechia 313.0 315.9 316.2 314.6 313.8 313.9

630.9PRIVRATSKY Jiri1120 104.4 105.0 105.0 105.0 105.4 106.1

630.4NEPEJCHAL Filip1119 105.2 105.6 105.6 105.2 104.3 104.5

626.1HRCKULAK David1118 103.4 105.3 105.6 104.4 104.1 103.3

1885.68 AUT - Austria 313.1 314.3 315.4 314.3 313.0 315.5

629.3ENTNER Patrick1037 104.9 105.2 104.7 105.2 104.6 104.7

628.2MATHIS Thomas1039 103.9 104.7 105.3 105.2 104.1 105.0

628.1STREMPFL Martin1040 104.3 104.4 105.4 103.9 104.3 105.8

1885.39 HUN - Hungary 312.1 314.4 314.4 315.9 313.7 314.8

632.5PENI Istvan Marton1263 104.2 106.0 105.2 105.9 105.3 105.9

626.5HAMMERL Soma Richard1260 105.0 103.3 104.1 105.2 103.9 105.0

626.3PEKLER Zalan1262 102.9 105.1 105.1 104.8 104.5 103.9

1884.610 FRA - France 312.3 315.5 316.3 314.1 313.8 312.6

629.2DUTENDAS Dimitri1184 102.9 106.0 105.4 104.8 105.5 104.6

628.4DESTEFANIS Bastien Louis Noel1183 104.6 105.2 105.5 104.6 104.4 104.1

627.0KRYZS Lucas Bernard Denis1185 104.8 104.3 105.4 104.7 103.9 103.9

1880.711 UKR - Ukraine 311.7 312.5 315.3 314.0 314.1 313.1

628.6KULISH Serhii1549 103.9 104.6 104.8 105.6 105.1 104.6

627.6BUHAITSEV Kyrylo1542 103.7 104.4 105.2 105.1 105.4 103.8

624.5HUDZYI Sviatoslav1545 104.1 103.5 105.3 103.3 103.6 104.7

1879.412 TUR - Türkiye 311.0 313.3 311.1 314.3 314.9 314.8

628.1AFAL Galip Berat1513 104.2 105.1 104.1 105.3 105.5 103.9

627.1NALBANT Mert1518 103.6 104.1 104.7 104.9 104.2 105.6

624.2KARABINA Yusuf1516 103.2 104.1 102.3 104.1 105.2 105.3

1876.313 POL - Poland 312.6 310.0 313.7 314.5 312.0 313.5

627.8BARTNIK Tomasz1369 105.4 103.9 104.7 104.8 104.2 104.8

625.4OGOREK Maciej1372 103.6 103.1 104.4 105.5 103.7 105.1

623.1KOWALEWICZ Maciej1371 103.6 103.0 104.6 104.2 104.1 103.6

1876.014 ARM - Armenia 311.4 310.7 312.6 315.6 312.0 313.7

628.9BABAYAN Hrachik1014 104.3 104.4 105.3 105.0 104.7 105.2

628.6GRIGORYAN Artyom1017 105.0 102.7 105.1 106.4 104.4 105.0

618.5GABRIELYAN Mihran1016 102.1 103.6 102.2 104.2 102.9 103.5

1869.715 SLO - Slovenia 310.8 310.5 313.3 311.3 311.5 312.3

626.8ZARIC Maksimilijan1436 104.4 104.7 105.3 103.8 105.1 103.5

624.2SOCIC Jure1434 103.9 103.8 104.7 103.5 103.3 105.0

618.7LUKIC Luka1433 102.5 102.0 103.3 104.0 103.1 103.8
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1859.716 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 311.2 310.5 308.4 307.9 310.0 311.7

626.3MEMISEVIC Amir1059 105.4 103.7 103.9 103.9 104.9 104.5

619.7RASIC Matej1060 104.9 104.6 102.4 103.7 100.9 103.2

613.7FAZLIJA Benjamin1057 100.9 102.2 102.1 100.3 104.2 104.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 78; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 5A221FE8

Bib No Bib Number ER European Record QER Qualification European Record

QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup WCH World Championships

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/2/2026 4:00:56 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (3/2/2026 3:47:08 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/2/2026 3:40:50 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN
FINAL
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 18:00

Records

WR 246.5 KIM Song Guk PRK 11 NOV 2019 ASC Doha (QAT)

ER 243.8 CHERNOUSOV Artem RUS 27 MAY 2019 WC Munich (GER)

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1412 ARISTARKHOV
Anton

AIN 48.9 99.6
  9.3   9.6

10.5 10.4

  9.9 10.5

10.3 10.2

  8.9 10.0

120.3 139.9 161.2 181.6 201.9 222.5
10.4   9.6 10.9 10.3 10.0 10.1   9.1

10.3 10.0 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.5 10.6

242.2

2 1231 WALTER
Robin

GER 50.4 99.2
10.1   9.9

10.9   9.7

10.3   9.7

  8.5   9.8

10.6   9.7

119.6 139.5 159.7 180.3 201.7 221.2
10.4 10.4   9.8 10.2 10.5 10.1 10.5

10.0   9.5 10.4 10.4 10.9   9.4   9.7

241.4

3 1470 SOLARI
Jason

SUI 51.6 101.6
10.6 10.2

10.0   9.6

10.8 10.2

10.0   9.7

10.2 10.3

121.6 141.3 160.7 180.6 198.9
  9.8 10.3 10.1   9.7   9.9 10.4

10.2   9.4   9.3 10.2   8.4 10.0

219.3

4 1244 GAMPIERAKIS
Georgios

GRE 50.0 98.5
  9.7   7.8

  9.9 10.6

10.0 10.1

  9.9 10.2

10.5   9.8

118.0 138.6 158.9 178.9
  9.6 10.2 10.6   9.3 10.4

  9.9 10.4   9.7 10.7   9.0

198.3

5 1287 MONNA
Paolo

ITA 48.5 98.7
  9.7 10.4

  9.1 10.3

  9.5 10.5

  9.7   9.9

10.5   9.1

119.1 139.7 159.8
  9.7 10.6 10.7   6.8

10.7 10.0   9.4 10.0

176.6

6 1169 VOUTILAINEN
Sampo

FIN 49.3 101.0
10.4 10.4

  8.3 10.8

10.1 10.3

  9.8 10.3

10.7   9.9

118.4 137.7
  7.9   9.9 10.2

  9.5   9.4   9.3

157.2

7 1457 MIKEC
Damir

SRB 49.7 98.5
  9.6   9.9

10.1   9.6

10.6   9.4

10.0 10.0

  9.4   9.9

118.7
10.5   9.7

  9.7   8.5

136.9

8 1286 MALDINI
Federico Nilo

ITA 48.7 97.7
10.5   9.3

  9.5   9.9

10.1   9.4

  9.2   9.6

  9.4 10.8

  9.6

10.3

117.6

Legend A9DC5169

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ER European Record

NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank WC World Cup

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 6:27:25 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN
QUALIFICATION
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 13:45

Records

QWR 594 JIN Jongoh KOR 12 APR 2009 WC Changwon (KOR)

QER 593 PYZHIANOV Sergei URS 13 OCT 1989 WCF Munich (FRG)

Records Team

WR 1759 EKIMOV Leonid, ISAKOV Vladimir, NESTRUEV Mikhail RUS 16 MAR 2007 ECH Deauville (FRA)

ER 1759 EKIMOV Leonid; ISAKOV Vladimir; NESTRUEV Mikhail; RUS 16 MAR 2007 ECH Deauville (FRA)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

ITAMONNA Paolo12871 97 96 98 98 96 98 583-21x Q

FINVOUTILAINEN Sampo11692 97 98 98 98 95 94 580-24x Q

SUISOLARI Jason14703 99 96 95 96 95 98 579-25x Q

ITAMALDINI Federico Nilo12864 96 96 100 93 96 98 579-23x Q

AINARISTARKHOV Anton14125 95 98 95 94 99 97 578-27x Q

GERWALTER Robin12316 94 97 96 99 96 96 578-20x Q

SRBMIKEC Damir14577 98 98 95 96 97 94 578-19x Q

GREGAMPIERAKIS Georgios12448 95 97 97 95 98 96 578-18x Q

TURKELES Ismail15179 97 98 99 94 96 94 578-18x

ROUJOLDEA Luca139510 97 93 97 98 98 94 577-21x

TURDIKEC Yusuf151411 96 97 99 97 92 96 577-13x

ARMKHLGHATYAN Benik102112 95 96 98 94 96 97 576-18x

LATVASERMANIS Emils130013 96 96 97 95 95 97 576-18x

NORAAS Ole-Harald135214 97 94 97 97 94 96 575-18x

TURINAN Mustafa151515 95 95 100 94 96 95 575-18x RPO

BULPANOV Nikolay108516 96 96 94 94 96 99 575-17x RPO

ITASCODES Mattia128817 97 96 97 94 94 97 575-17x

GEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne120618 95 98 97 96 93 96 575-17x

AUTZECHMEISTER Richard104119 95 95 98 95 99 93 575-17x

UKRBANKIN Viktor154020 94 96 95 94 98 97 574-25x

AINKAZAK Ivan106921 95 96 95 94 97 97 574-17x

LATSTRAUTMANIS Lauris129922 97 96 95 97 95 94 574-17x

SRBGAJIC Uros145423 96 97 97 94 94 96 574-16x

TURSELIMZADE Bugra151924 96 95 97 95 96 95 574-15x

SWEAHLQVIST Isac Linus Alex149425 95 95 96 95 96 97 574-14x

CZESCHEJBAL Pavel112126 94 98 97 97 92 96 574-13x

SVKCOPAK Marek148127 95 94 96 95 96 96 572-19x
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

UKROMELCHUK Oleh155028 96 95 97 94 94 96 572-18x

GBRMILLER James119529 94 96 95 94 97 96 572-17x

AINTARASOV Georgii142130 94 97 95 95 98 93 572-17x RPO

AINDZEMESH Uladzislau106831 93 95 96 98 95 95 572-15x

HUNNAGY Akos Karoly126132 99 95 97 95 92 93 571-15x

ESPCARRERA Pablo114233 97 92 95 95 95 97 571-14x

HUNREDECSI Mate126434 92 95 95 98 96 95 571-14x

CZEDUBOVY Jindrich111635 94 94 96 97 97 93 571-13x

NOREKNES Erik135336 96 91 96 93 97 97 570-18x

UKRHIMON Maksym154437 92 96 96 96 95 95 570-17x

SUIGRISONI Cedric146838 94 95 95 95 93 97 569-18x

GERSCHWALD Michael122939 95 93 96 94 94 97 569-16x

ARMMELKONYAN Gevorg102540 92 93 95 98 94 97 569-15x

PORCARAPINHA Tiago Miguel138341 94 96 93 96 93 97 569-15x

MDAURSU Climentii131942 95 95 97 94 93 95 569-14x

ESPFRAGA CORREDOIRA
Nicolas

114443 96 95 93 93 98 94 569-12x RPO

ESPSANCHEZ TOME Lucas114844 94 95 92 96 96 95 568-18x

SVKBALAZ Peter148045 91 97 97 95 94 94 568-16x RPO

GERFROEHLICH Paul122546 97 94 91 95 95 96 568-13x

ESPRODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
Carmelo

114747 95 96 91 97 94 94 567-18x RPO

BULDONKOV Samuil108148 96 95 92 94 96 94 567-17x

AINPANFILOV Bogdan141849 93 98 97 89 96 94 567-17x

GEOMOSULISHVILI Kako120750 95 95 93 92 96 96 567-13x

AINMAKAROV Vladislav141451 95 93 93 94 97 95 567-12x

SRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja145952 91 95 93 97 95 96 567-11x

GEOMUMLADZE Giorgi120853 95 95 91 97 95 94 567-10x

MNEVULEVIC Savo133654 93 97 94 95 94 93 566-12x

ARMIGITYAN Zaven101855 93 96 94 96 93 94 566-11x

HUNSZEMAN David126556 96 91 93 93 94 98 565-13x

ESTERK Raul115657 94 96 94 93 94 94 565-10x

AUTKRAL Daniel103858 93 93 93 96 95 94 564-14x

GEOSUMBADZE Shota120959 92 97 92 96 93 94 564-14x RPO

CROGRAMNJAK Boris109960 92 97 91 96 93 95 564-  8x

BIHFILIPOVAC Boris105861 93 93 96 95 94 93 564-  7x

PORCOLACO FERREIRA
Fernando

138562 96 96 96 93 94 88 563-16x

SVKTUZINSKY Juraj148563 96 96 95 93 94 89 563-13x

SVKKOSTUR Marek148364 93 91 96 91 99 93 563-11x

NORHEMBRE Mattis135665 93 95 93 96 94 92 563-  8x

BULKIROV Kiril108366 92 95 93 94 92 96 562-16x
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

BULNENOV Hristo108467 92 95 91 96 92 96 562-11x

SLOSTOJAK Saso143568 91 93 95 94 92 96 561-16x

CROPOSAVEC Zeljko110269 94 94 91 93 95 94 561-14x

GEOKADAGIDZE Levan120570 95 92 96 88 96 93 560-15x RPO

PORRODRIGUES Daniel138671 91 95 93 94 90 96 559-13x

CROPETRICEVIC Ivan110172 91 92 92 91 95 97 558-12x

ESPFREIJE TORNEIRO Martin114573 91 93 95 93 93 93 558-12x

AINBALIUK Vadim141374 92 93 94 91 95 90 555-  8x RPO

ARMARAKELYAN Norayr101275 93 92 91 90 96 90 552-10x RPO

SMRGASPERONI Marco144376 92 92 94 95 88 88 549-  4x

ESTMAEE Silver115777 89 92 87 90 88 91 537-  6x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 77; Total number of athletes: 77; Total number of teams: 14

Legend 9F6914E7

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships

ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified

QER Qualification European Record QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

WCF World Cup Final WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 3:17:31 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 3:00:51 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN
TEAM
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 13:45

Records

QWR 594 JIN Jongoh KOR 12 APR 2009 WC Changwon (KOR)

QER 593 PYZHIANOV Sergei URS 13 OCT 1989 WCF Munich (FRG)

Records Team

WR 1759 EKIMOV Leonid, ISAKOV Vladimir, NESTRUEV Mikhail RUS 16 MAR 2007 ECH Deauville (FRA)

ER 1759 EKIMOV Leonid; ISAKOV Vladimir; NESTRUEV Mikhail; RUS 16 MAR 2007 ECH Deauville (FRA)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1737-61x1 ITA - Italy 290 288 295 285 286 293

MONNA Paolo1287 97 96 98 98 96 98 583-21x

MALDINI Federico Nilo1286 96 96 100 93 96 98 579-23x

SCODES Mattia1288 97 96 97 94 94 97 575-17x

1729-46x2 TUR - Türkiye 289 290 295 286 284 285

KELES Ismail1517 97 98 99 94 96 94 578-18x

DIKEC Yusuf1514 96 97 99 97 92 96 577-13x

SELIMZADE Bugra1519 96 95 97 95 96 95 574-15x

1719-46x3 SRB - Serbia 285 290 285 287 286 286

MIKEC Damir1457 98 98 95 96 97 94 578-19x

GAJIC Uros1454 96 97 97 94 94 96 574-16x

TRIPKOVIC Mateja1459 91 95 93 97 95 96 567-11x

1716-60x4 UKR - Ukraine 282 287 288 284 287 288

BANKIN Viktor1540 94 96 95 94 98 97 574-25x

OMELCHUK Oleh1550 96 95 97 94 94 96 572-18x

HIMON Maksym1544 92 96 96 96 95 95 570-17x

1715-49x5 GER - Germany 286 284 283 288 285 289

WALTER Robin1231 94 97 96 99 96 96 578-20x

SCHWALD Michael1229 95 93 96 94 94 97 569-16x

FROEHLICH Paul1225 97 94 91 95 95 96 568-13x

1711-44x6 ARM - Armenia 280 285 287 288 283 288

KHLGHATYAN Benik1021 95 96 98 94 96 97 576-18x

MELKONYAN Gevorg1025 92 93 95 98 94 97 569-15x

IGITYAN Zaven1018 93 96 94 96 93 94 566-11x
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1709-40x7 GEO - Georgia 285 288 281 285 284 286

MACHAVARIANI Tsotne1206 95 98 97 96 93 96 575-17x

MOSULISHVILI Kako1207 95 95 93 92 96 96 567-13x

MUMLADZE Giorgi1208 95 95 91 97 95 94 567-10x

1708-44x8 NOR - Norway 286 280 286 286 285 285

AAS Ole-Harald1352 97 94 97 97 94 96 575-18x

EKNES Erik1353 96 91 96 93 97 97 570-18x

HEMBRE Mattis1356 93 95 93 96 94 92 563-  8x

1707-42x9 HUN - Hungary 287 281 285 286 282 286

NAGY Akos Karoly1261 99 95 97 95 92 93 571-15x

REDECSI Mate1264 92 95 95 98 96 95 571-14x

SZEMAN David1265 96 91 93 93 94 98 565-13x

1698-43x10 SVK - Slovakia 284 281 287 279 289 278

COPAK Marek1481 95 94 96 95 96 96 572-19x

TUZINSKY Juraj1485 96 96 95 93 94 89 563-13x

KOSTUR Marek1483 93 91 96 91 99 93 563-11x

1697-44x11 ESP - Spain 282 280 282 284 284 285

CARRERA Pablo1142 97 92 95 95 95 97 571-14x

SANCHEZ TOME Lucas1148 94 95 92 96 96 95 568-18x

FREIJE TORNEIRO Martin1145 91 93 95 93 93 93 558-12x

1691-44x12 BUL - Bulgaria 280 285 276 284 280 286

DONKOV Samuil1081 96 95 92 94 96 94 567-17x

KIROV Kiril1083 92 95 93 94 92 96 562-16x

NENOV Hristo1084 92 95 91 96 92 96 562-11x

1691-44x13 POR - Portugal 281 287 282 283 277 281

CARAPINHA Tiago Miguel1383 94 96 93 96 93 97 569-15x

COLACO FERREIRA Fernando1385 96 96 96 93 94 88 563-16x

RODRIGUES Daniel1386 91 95 93 94 90 96 559-13x

1683-34x14 CRO - Croatia 277 283 274 280 283 286

GRAMNJAK Boris1099 92 97 91 96 93 95 564-  8x

POSAVEC Zeljko1102 94 94 91 93 95 94 561-14x

PETRICEVIC Ivan1101 91 92 92 91 95 97 558-12x
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 77; Total number of teams: 14

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend B39EC4AF

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

QER Qualification European Record QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

WCF World Cup Final WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 3:17:48 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 3:01:20 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MEN
MEDAL MATCHES
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 15:30

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

Score Total Remarks

Gold Medal Match
1 1499 NYBERG

Jesper
SWE Points 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1

Score 10.8 9.3 8.5 5.8 5.9 10.5 9.0 10.7 10.7 8.7 9.8 10.1

7

2 1370 CZAPLA
Lukasz

POL Points 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

Score 10.0 8.8 10.0 10.8 10.8 10.2 10.3 8.8 9.2 10.0 8.8 9.1

5

Bronze Medal Match
3 1170 VUORIMAA

Aaro Juhani
FIN Points 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Score 10.3 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.2 9.8 8.6 10.7 10.1

6

4 1227 GROSSHEIM
Kris

GER Points 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

Score 9.7 6.8 6.1 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.1 7.7 9.4

3

First Competition Stage - Semifinals

FP
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

Score Total Remarks

Semifinal 1
1 1370 CZAPLA

Lukasz
POL Points 1 1 1 1 1 1

Score 10.6 9.5 10.3 10.7 9.6 9.0

6

2 1227 GROSSHEIM
Kris

GER Points 0 0 0 0 0 0

Score 7.8 8.4 10.1 6.2 8.6 8.1

0

Semifinal 2
3 1170 VUORIMAA

Aaro Juhani
FIN Points 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Score 10.0 9.1 10.4 10.2 7.2 10.1 9.0

1

4 1499 NYBERG
Jesper

SWE Points 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

Score 10.5 10.3 7.7 10.4 9.5 10.2 10.7

6

Legend 132E8A98

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Rk Rank SF1 Semifinal 1 SF2 Semifinal 2

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 4:03:20 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MEN
QUALIFICATION
SAT 28 FEB 2026, START TIME 14:00

Records

WR 590 KURZER Manfred GER 18 AUG 2004 OG Athens (GRE)

ER 590 KURZER Manfred GER 18 AUG 2004 OG Athens (GRE)

Records Team

WR 1739 SHCHEPOTKIN Vladislav, PRIANISHNIKOV Vladislav, STEPANOV Maxim RUS 10 MAR 2017 ECH Maribor (SLO)

ER 1739 SHCHEPOTKIN Vladislav, PRIANISHNIKOV Vladislav, STEPANOV Maxim RUS 10 MAR 2017 ECH Maribor (SLO)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

Fast

SlowPOLCZAPLA Lukasz13701 97 93 95

94 99 94 287

285

572-13x QS-off: +19 SF1

Fast

SlowFINVUORIMAA Aaro Juhani11702 96 96 95

98 95 92 285

287

572-15x QS-off: +15 SF2

Fast

SlowSWENYBERG Jesper14993 89 99 98

94 93 96 283

286

569-  9x SF2

Fast

SlowGERGROSSHEIM Kris12274 97 93 96

92 96 93 281

286

567-15x SF1

Fast

SlowUKRDANILENKO Danylo15435 100 96 93

91 93 91 275

289

564-12x

Fast

SlowSWEMARTINSSON Emil14986 97 98 95

94 89 91 274

290

564-12x

Fast

SlowARMKHACHATRYAN Gor10207 91 96 97

90 92 97 279

284

563-13x

Fast

SlowFINKARLSSON Henri11668 95 99 93

92 88 95 275

287

562-  9x

Fast

SlowARMMARGARYAN Hovhannes10239 88 93 94

91 97 95 283

275

558-16x

Fast

SlowGERGEBAUER Julian122610 93 97 94

91 88 95 274

284

558-11x

Fast

SlowFRABIDAUT Romain118211 94 90 97

89 92 93 274

281

555-  9x

Fast

SlowARMMANUKYAN Tigran102212 92 91 92

92 91 87 270

275

545-  8x

Fast

SlowSWEELIASSON Mats Per Oscar149513 89 94 93

87 92 90 269

276

545-  6x

Fast

SlowFINPASANEN Matias116814 93 86 95

89 93 88 270

274

544-  8x

Fast

SlowHUNTASI Tamas126615 94 94 84

89 90 88 267

272

539-  8x

Fast

SlowARMMINASYAN Hayk1026

DSQ

Version of 1 MAR 2026, 12:31 Q100000IA2802261400.1.10RTM.0.001.pdf 7 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 3

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

DSQ Athlete 1026 MINASYAN Hayk (ARM) - ISSF Rule 10.4.1 Post competition check failure - rifle weight (DSQ)

Legend DF504D8D

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified

ECH European Championships ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

OG Olympic Games QS-off Qualification Shoot-off SF1 Semifinal 1

SF2 Semifinal 2 WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 12:31:10 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (3/1/2026 12:13:53 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 12:02:20 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MEN
TEAM
SAT 28 FEB 2026, START TIME 14:00

Records

WR 590 KURZER Manfred GER 18 AUG 2004 OG Athens (GRE)

ER 590 KURZER Manfred GER 18 AUG 2004 OG Athens (GRE)

Records Team

WR 1739 SHCHEPOTKIN Vladislav, PRIANISHNIKOV Vladislav, STEPANOV Maxim RUS 10 MAR 2017 ECH Maribor (SLO)

ER 1739 SHCHEPOTKIN Vladislav, PRIANISHNIKOV Vladislav, STEPANOV Maxim RUS 10 MAR 2017 ECH Maribor (SLO)

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

1678-32x
1 FIN - Finland

848

830

284 281 283

279 276 275

Fast

SlowVUORIMAA Aaro Juhani1170 96 96 95

98 95 92 285

287

572-15x

Fast

SlowKARLSSON Henri1166 95 99 93

92 88 95 275

287

562-  9x

Fast

SlowPASANEN Matias1168 93 86 95

89 93 88 270

274

544-  8x

1678-27x
2 SWE - Sweden

852

826

275 291 286

275 274 277

Fast

SlowNYBERG Jesper1499 89 99 98

94 93 96 283

286

569-  9x

Fast

SlowMARTINSSON Emil1498 97 98 95

94 89 91 274

290

564-12x

Fast

SlowELIASSON Mats Per Oscar1495 89 94 93

87 92 90 269

276

545-  6x

DSQ
ARM - Armenia

Fast

SlowKHACHATRYAN Gor1020 91 96 97

90 92 97 279

284

563-13x

Fast

SlowMARGARYAN Hovhannes1023 88 93 94

91 97 95 283

275

558-16x

Fast

SlowMINASYAN Hayk1026

DSQ
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 3

DSQ Athlete 1026 MINASYAN Hayk (ARM) - ISSF Rule 10.4.1 Post competition check failure - rifle weight (DSQ)

Legend 8D96937A

Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified ECH European Championships

ER European Record OG Olympic Games WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 12:31:24 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 12:02:38 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MIXED MEN
INDIVIDUAL
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:00

Records

WR 393 PRIANISHNIKOV Vladislav UKR 26 FEB 2008 ECH Winterthur (SUI)

ER 393 PRIANISHNIKOV Vladislav UKR 26 FEB 2008 ECH Winterthur (SUI)

Records Team

WR 1158 BLINOV Alexander, LYKIN Dimitri, ERMOLENKO Juri RUS 22 MAR 2002 ECH Thessaloniki (GRE)

ER 1158 BLINOV Alexander, LYKIN Dimitri, ERMOLENKO Juri RUS 22 MAR 2002 ECH Thessaloniki (GRE)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Stage 2

Stage 1POLCZAPLA Lukasz13701 94 95

98 96 194

189

383-  7x

Stage 2

Stage 1UKRDANILENKO Danylo15432 98 93

95 93 188

191

379-  8x

Stage 2

Stage 1FINVUORIMAA Aaro Juhani11703 91 94

94 97 191

185

376-  8x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMMARGARYAN Hovhannes10234 94 97

95 87 182

191

373-  7x

Stage 2

Stage 1SWEMARTINSSON Emil14985 96 94

93 90 183

190

373-  5x

Stage 2

Stage 1FINKARLSSON Henri11666 96 94

94 88 182

190

372-11x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMMINASYAN Hayk10267 92 96

93 88 181

188

369-  8x

Stage 2

Stage 1GERGEBAUER Julian12268 89 94

94 92 186

183

369-  2x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMKHACHATRYAN Gor10209 93 89

91 93 184

182

366-  6x

Stage 2

Stage 1GERGROSSHEIM Kris122710 89 90

92 93 185

179

364-  8x

Stage 2

Stage 1SWENYBERG Jesper149911 97 82

94 91 185

179

364-  4x

Stage 2

Stage 1SWEELIASSON Mats Per Oscar149512 91 87

89 95 184

178

362-  4x

Stage 2

Stage 1FRABIDAUT Romain118213 89 90

89 92 181

179

360-  8x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMMANUKYAN Tigran102214 87 92

87 87 174

179

353-  2x

Stage 2

Stage 1HUNTASI Tamas126615 87 88

79 91 170

175

345-  4x A 2

Stage 2

Stage 1FINPASANEN Matias116816 87 84

88 83 171

171

342-  4x
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 3

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

A 2 Athlete 1266 TASI Tamas (HUN) - ISSF Rule 6.16.5.2.c Shot value protest not upheld

Legend 514C5965

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships

ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 12:29:24 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 12:15:12 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MIXED MEN
TEAM
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:00

Records

WR 393 PRIANISHNIKOV Vladislav UKR 26 FEB 2008 ECH Winterthur (SUI)

ER 393 PRIANISHNIKOV Vladislav UKR 26 FEB 2008 ECH Winterthur (SUI)

Records Team

WR 1158 BLINOV Alexander, LYKIN Dimitri, ERMOLENKO Juri RUS 22 MAR 2002 ECH Thessaloniki (GRE)

ER 1158 BLINOV Alexander, LYKIN Dimitri, ERMOLENKO Juri RUS 22 MAR 2002 ECH Thessaloniki (GRE)

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1108-21x
1 ARM - Armenia

561

547

279 282

279 268

Stage 2

Stage 1MARGARYAN Hovhannes1023 94 97

95 87 182

191

373-  7x

Stage 2

Stage 1MINASYAN Hayk1026 92 96

93 88 181

188

369-  8x

Stage 2

Stage 1KHACHATRYAN Gor1020 93 89

91 93 184

182

366-  6x

1099-13x
2 SWE - Sweden

547

552

284 263

276 276

Stage 2

Stage 1MARTINSSON Emil1498 96 94

93 90 183

190

373-  5x

Stage 2

Stage 1NYBERG Jesper1499 97 82

94 91 185

179

364-  4x

Stage 2

Stage 1ELIASSON Mats Per Oscar1495 91 87

89 95 184

178

362-  4x

1090-23x
3 FIN - Finland

546

544

274 272

276 268

Stage 2

Stage 1VUORIMAA Aaro Juhani1170 91 94

94 97 191

185

376-  8x

Stage 2

Stage 1KARLSSON Henri1166 96 94

94 88 182

190

372-11x

Stage 2

Stage 1PASANEN Matias1168 87 84

88 83 171

171

342-  4x
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 3

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 64B0EA2F

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 12:29:36 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 12:15:30 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
FINAL
MON 2 MAR 2026, START TIME 14:30

Records

WR 255.3 PENG Xinlu CHN 14 SEP 2025 WC Ningbo (CHN)

ER 253.3 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL 22 NOV 2023 WCF Doha (QAT)

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1351 NOR-WOLL
Pernille

NOR 52.7 105.3
10.2 10.1

10.6 10.5

10.4 10.5

10.8 10.8

10.7 10.7

126.4 147.6 169.0 190.1 211.3 232.3
10.6 10.7 10.6 10.8 10.6 10.7 10.5

10.5 10.5 10.8 10.3 10.6 10.3 10.9

253.7  ER ERJ

2 1216 JANSSEN
Anna

GER 53.1 105.4
10.5 10.3

10.6 10.6

10.6 10.5

10.6 10.7

10.8 10.2

126.5 148.1 169.1 190.5 212.0 232.8
10.6 10.8 10.4 10.8 10.7 10.1 10.3

10.5 10.8 10.6 10.6 10.8 10.7 10.3

253.4

3 1508 EREN
Elif Duygu

TUR 53.0 105.2
10.8   9.8

10.6 10.6

10.7 10.5

10.3 10.5

10.6 10.8

125.8 146.7 167.9 188.2 209.5
10.0 10.5 10.5   9.9 10.7 10.6

10.6 10.4 10.7 10.4 10.6 10.5

230.6

4 1350 DUESTAD
Jeanette Hegg

NOR 52.6 105.0
10.4 10.6

10.6 10.4

10.6 10.4

10.5 10.9

10.5 10.1

125.8 146.3 167.9 189.1
10.7 10.4 10.7 10.7 10.2

10.1 10.1 10.9 10.5   9.8

209.1

5 1364 GAWENDA
Maja Magdalena

POL 51.6 102.9
10.0 10.7

10.8 10.1

10.2 10.3

10.3 10.0

10.3 10.2

124.1 145.2 166.5
10.4 10.5 10.7 10.2

10.8 10.6 10.6 10.2

186.9

6 1509 KOSE
Damla

TUR 51.1 103.4
10.5 10.4

10.7 10.5

10.4 10.8

10.4 10.2

  9.1 10.4

124.0 145.5
10.5 10.7 10.2

10.1 10.8 10.6

166.3

7 1253 DENES
Eszter

HUN 50.9 103.2
10.2 10.6

10.4 10.6

10.1 10.8

10.1 10.2

10.1 10.1

123.9
10.3 10.5

10.4 10.7

145.1

8 1453 STEVANOVIC
Andelija

SRB 51.7 103.1
10.0 10.5

10.5   9.9

10.7 10.3

10.3 10.6

10.2 10.1

10.4

10.0

123.5

Legend 6B83E33C

Bib No Bib Number ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Rk Rank WC World Cup WCF World Cup Final

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/2/2026 2:57:13 PM)

Version of 2 MAR 2026, 14:57 F000000IA0203261430.1.ARW.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
MON 2 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:15

Records

QWR 637.9 WANG Zifei CHN 10 JUN 2025 WC Munich (GER)

QER 636.9 JANSSEN Anna GER 15 OCT 2024 WCF New Delhi (IND)

Records Team

WR 1902.0 LIU Yafei, PENG Xinlu, ZHANG Liyuan CHN 22 AUG 2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

ER 1896.9 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg, LOEVSETH Mari Baardseng, EVENSEN
Amalie

NOR 10 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

NORDUESTAD Jeanette Hegg13501 106.3 106.6 105.6 105.7 106.3 105.2 635.7 Q

GERJANSSEN Anna12162 105.8 105.9 104.9 106.3 106.3 105.5 634.7 Q

SRBSTEVANOVIC Andelija14533 105.9 105.5 105.6 107.0 104.5 105.2 633.7 Q

TUREREN Elif Duygu15084 104.1 106.3 106.3 104.7 105.7 106.3 633.4 Q

NORNOR-WOLL Pernille13515 104.9 105.3 105.4 105.0 105.7 106.0 632.3 Q

TURKOSE Damla15096 106.2 104.8 105.3 105.1 105.6 105.2 632.2 Q

HUNDENES Eszter12537 106.2 105.5 104.6 105.8 105.0 104.9 632.0 Q

POLGAWENDA Maja Magdalena13648 104.6 106.2 104.6 106.7 104.7 105.1 631.9 Q

POLPIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa13679 105.1 104.2 106.2 105.9 105.7 104.8 631.9

ISRTASHTCHIEV Olga127210 104.6 105.0 105.8 105.6 104.7 106.1 631.8

CZEKATZ Klaudie111211 105.4 103.7 105.8 105.4 105.3 106.1 631.7 RPO

SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana144912 104.6 106.0 105.1 105.1 103.8 106.7 631.3

FRAMULLER Oceanne118013 104.8 105.7 105.2 105.6 105.9 104.0 631.2

ITACROSATO Debora128014 105.0 104.6 105.3 105.1 105.2 105.8 631.0

UKRSTASHKO Mariia153715 104.8 104.5 105.5 105.4 105.1 105.7 631.0

FINPALO Marianne116516 104.6 106.3 106.4 104.3 105.8 103.6 631.0

GERBUEHLMEYER Hanna121517 103.9 105.4 105.0 105.9 106.3 104.4 630.9

SUIJAEGGI Vivien Joy146718 105.4 104.2 105.0 104.7 105.7 105.7 630.7

FINKEMPPI Viivi Natalia116419 104.7 105.3 105.1 104.6 105.6 105.3 630.6

UKRDUDKA Daria152720 104.5 104.7 105.0 105.8 105.3 105.0 630.3

GBRMCINTOSH Seonaid119221 104.9 104.9 105.2 105.1 105.6 104.6 630.3

SRBHAVRAN Aleksandra145022 105.6 103.5 106.2 105.9 104.8 104.2 630.2

ROUILIE Laura-Georgeta139223 103.5 103.7 104.1 106.6 106.2 106.0 630.1

SLOHRASOVEC Urska142924 105.2 105.0 105.8 105.3 103.8 105.0 630.1

BULBOYANOVA Teodora
Sasheva

107525 105.5 105.5 105.5 105.8 104.0 103.7 630.0

TURALTUN Elif Berfin150626 104.8 105.4 105.3 104.5 104.6 105.3 629.9
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

FRAKRUMM Clementine117927 104.2 104.6 105.1 105.7 105.4 104.9 629.9

AINOSMANOVA Anzhelika140728 104.5 104.5 104.8 105.8 105.4 104.6 629.6

HUNNAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna125929 104.0 105.4 105.2 104.8 105.0 105.0 629.4 RPO

HUNBAJOS Gitta125230 104.4 105.2 105.8 104.5 104.2 105.2 629.3

NORBERG Synnoeve134931 104.6 104.4 104.5 105.4 105.5 104.9 629.3

AINVASILEVA Mariia141132 104.1 105.3 105.0 103.7 106.4 104.8 629.3

HUNFERIK Csilla125633 105.8 103.8 104.7 104.3 105.3 104.9 628.8

CZEBLAZICKOVA Veronika111034 105.6 105.6 104.8 104.9 103.8 104.1 628.8

BIHPUSINA Zakira105635 104.7 105.4 104.7 104.1 105.2 104.6 628.7

GERSTEFFEN-DIX Hannah122136 103.6 105.5 105.1 103.1 105.4 105.9 628.6

BIHONESCUK Farah105537 105.0 104.6 104.7 103.4 105.2 105.7 628.6

SWEKARLSSON Amanda Josefine149338 104.8 105.3 103.9 105.5 104.4 104.7 628.6

ROUTEODORESCU Adriana-
Roberta

139439 105.5 104.0 104.5 104.9 104.1 105.0 628.0

CROTURK Anamarija109640 105.5 103.8 104.5 104.5 104.5 104.9 627.7

ITASALAFIA Carlotta128141 104.9 104.7 104.7 104.2 104.3 104.8 627.6

ITACECCARELLO Sofia127942 103.9 104.6 106.2 104.3 104.4 104.1 627.5

CZEZRUSTOVA Adela111543 103.6 104.0 104.5 104.2 105.5 105.6 627.4

DENNIELSEN Anna112944 104.7 104.0 104.4 105.2 104.9 104.2 627.4

AINMELENTEVA Eva140645 104.9 105.3 102.7 104.7 105.7 103.9 627.2 RPO

AUTBAUMGARTNER Marlene103346 104.3 104.1 104.0 104.7 105.1 104.6 626.8

CROILIJEVIC Tea109347 104.1 104.8 104.6 105.0 104.0 104.2 626.7

POLKOCHANSKA Natalia136548 103.7 105.0 103.3 105.4 104.2 104.9 626.5

ESPARIAS CASALS Helena113549 104.6 105.5 104.5 104.1 103.7 103.8 626.2

AUTPRIBITZER Marlene103550 103.6 105.0 103.1 105.2 104.6 104.5 626.0

SWEJOHANSSON Isabelle149251 105.2 103.3 105.5 105.1 103.4 103.5 626.0

POLMIKOLOWSKA Julia136652 104.7 103.3 105.5 104.8 103.2 104.4 625.9 RPO

SVKNOVOTNA Kamila147953 103.4 103.6 103.3 104.5 105.1 105.9 625.8

LATTUKISA Anete129854 103.8 104.5 103.1 105.1 103.9 105.4 625.8

POLROMANCZYK Karolina136855 104.3 105.3 105.0 104.5 103.5 103.2 625.8 RPO

SWEBJARE Lovisa149156 104.6 104.1 104.4 104.3 103.7 104.5 625.6

CROZELJKOVIC Marta109757 102.0 105.1 104.3 104.3 105.6 104.1 625.4

SUIGOGNIAT Audrey146558 104.0 105.4 102.2 105.0 104.3 104.4 625.3

SLOKUHARIC Urska143059 103.4 104.7 105.7 104.8 103.6 103.1 625.3

SLODVORSAK Ziva142860 104.1 104.6 103.7 105.4 102.8 104.3 624.9

SUIJAEGGI Emely146661 102.0 104.7 106.2 104.0 103.8 104.2 624.9

GREMICHELAKI Emmanouela124162 103.1 103.9 105.0 104.5 105.2 103.2 624.9 RPO

AINSOROKINA Anastasiia141063 105.3 103.3 105.3 104.8 104.0 101.9 624.6 RPO

GBRMWANDUMBA Ruth
Pemphero

119364 103.1 104.6 103.6 104.5 104.5 104.1 624.4

DENBERTELSEN Rikke Norup112865 103.6 102.8 103.5 103.5 104.6 105.8 623.8

GREKARVOUNIARI Iliana123866 103.3 103.4 103.7 103.1 106.0 104.3 623.8
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

UKROSTAPENKO Kristina153367 104.7 102.8 104.9 104.5 102.7 103.8 623.4

BULILIEVA Tea107768 103.2 103.0 102.8 105.1 104.4 104.8 623.3

AINKARDAKOVA Varvara140369 104.1 103.7 103.1 102.7 105.1 104.0 622.7

ROUSIDI Roxana139370 102.9 105.1 104.3 103.4 102.4 104.5 622.6

ESPSASTRE ROSSELLO Maria
Antonia

114171 101.2 105.1 104.5 104.8 104.4 102.6 622.6

ESPMARTINON Ines113972 103.2 104.3 102.9 102.5 104.8 104.8 622.5

GREMAKRAKI Eirini Varvara123973 104.3 103.3 105.5 102.5 103.5 103.2 622.3

SVKKYSELOVA Miroslava147874 104.2 103.4 103.5 103.7 104.2 103.2 622.2

PORANTUNES Sara137875 104.5 103.1 102.6 103.9 103.2 104.7 622.0

NEDTEN DOLLE Nynke134376 102.3 102.6 104.8 103.6 105.3 103.3 621.9

CZEFOISTOVA Nikola111177 103.2 104.2 104.7 102.2 104.6 103.0 621.9

BULVALKOVA Ivana Stoyanova108078 104.4 104.6 103.3 104.3 102.9 102.4 621.9

BELLAMBRECHTS Tessa104779 103.9 104.0 103.2 101.9 103.7 104.7 621.4

NEDMUTSAERS Elise134280 104.6 101.4 104.4 101.9 103.9 104.8 621.0

BELMARCHAL Romane104881 102.4 103.5 103.7 103.2 103.0 104.9 620.7

TURTEKELI Sule Nur151182 101.2 103.6 104.7 104.1 102.6 103.9 620.1 RPO

AUTKOECK Rebecca103483 103.3 103.3 103.9 103.5 103.5 101.7 619.2

SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela147784 102.4 103.6 104.2 101.6 102.5 104.1 618.4

LIEMAUTZ Leonie Yani Zita130685 102.6 100.7 104.8 103.6 103.1 103.1 617.9

GREBITSANI Anna123786 100.2 102.8 103.2 103.8 103.3 102.2 615.5

MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija132587 100.7 103.0 100.6 102.1 103.3 102.9 612.6

MNEJUKIC Ksenija133388 101.6 101.1 104.3 102.1 101.7 100.0 610.8

SMRRICCARDI Agata Alina144289 102.0 101.2 99.5 102.0 100.8 101.7 607.2

CZESTEFANKOVA Katerina1114 DSQ RPO

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 90; Total number of athletes: 90; Total number of teams: 19

DSQ Athlete 1114 STEFANKOVA Katerina (CZE) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.1.a Post competition check failure - stiffness (DSQ)

Legend 8E3BE585

___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number

DSQ Disqualified ECH European Championships ER European Record

NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified QER Qualification European Record

QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup WCF World Cup Final

WR World Record

History
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Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/2/2026 12:29:14 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
TEAM
MON 2 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:15

Records

QWR 637.9 WANG Zifei CHN 10 JUN 2025 WC Munich (GER)

QER 636.9 JANSSEN Anna GER 15 OCT 2024 WCF New Delhi (IND)

Records Team

WR 1902.0 LIU Yafei, PENG Xinlu, ZHANG Liyuan CHN 22 AUG 2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

ER 1896.9 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg, LOEVSETH Mari Baardseng, EVENSEN
Amalie

NOR 10 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

ER1897.31 NOR - Norway 315.8 316.3 315.5 316.1 317.5 316.1

635.7DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg1350 106.3 106.6 105.6 105.7 106.3 105.2

632.3NOR-WOLL Pernille1351 104.9 105.3 105.4 105.0 105.7 106.0

629.3BERG Synnoeve1349 104.6 104.4 104.5 105.4 105.5 104.9

1895.52 TUR - Türkiye 315.1 316.5 316.9 314.3 315.9 316.8

633.4EREN Elif Duygu1508 104.1 106.3 106.3 104.7 105.7 106.3

632.2KOSE Damla1509 106.2 104.8 105.3 105.1 105.6 105.2

629.9ALTUN Elif Berfin1506 104.8 105.4 105.3 104.5 104.6 105.3

1895.23 SRB - Serbia 316.1 315.0 316.9 318.0 313.1 316.1

633.7STEVANOVIC Andelija1453 105.9 105.5 105.6 107.0 104.5 105.2

631.3CVETKOVIC Ljiljana1449 104.6 106.0 105.1 105.1 103.8 106.7

630.2HAVRAN Aleksandra1450 105.6 103.5 106.2 105.9 104.8 104.2

1894.24 GER - Germany 313.3 316.8 315.0 315.3 318.0 315.8

634.7JANSSEN Anna1216 105.8 105.9 104.9 106.3 106.3 105.5

630.9BUEHLMEYER Hanna1215 103.9 105.4 105.0 105.9 106.3 104.4

628.6STEFFEN-DIX Hannah1221 103.6 105.5 105.1 103.1 105.4 105.9

1890.35 POL - Poland 313.4 315.4 314.1 318.0 314.6 314.8

631.9GAWENDA Maja Magdalena1364 104.6 106.2 104.6 106.7 104.7 105.1

631.9PIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa1367 105.1 104.2 106.2 105.9 105.7 104.8

626.5KOCHANSKA Natalia1365 103.7 105.0 103.3 105.4 104.2 104.9

1890.16 HUN - Hungary 316.4 314.5 315.1 314.6 314.5 315.0

632.0DENES Eszter1253 106.2 105.5 104.6 105.8 105.0 104.9

629.3BAJOS Gitta1252 104.4 105.2 105.8 104.5 104.2 105.2

628.8FERIK Csilla1256 105.8 103.8 104.7 104.3 105.3 104.9
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1886.17 ITA - Italy 313.8 313.9 316.2 313.6 313.9 314.7

631.0CROSATO Debora1280 105.0 104.6 105.3 105.1 105.2 105.8

627.6SALAFIA Carlotta1281 104.9 104.7 104.7 104.2 104.3 104.8

627.5CECCARELLO Sofia1279 103.9 104.6 106.2 104.3 104.4 104.1

1884.78 UKR - Ukraine 314.0 312.0 315.4 315.7 313.1 314.5

631.0STASHKO Mariia1537 104.8 104.5 105.5 105.4 105.1 105.7

630.3DUDKA Daria1527 104.5 104.7 105.0 105.8 105.3 105.0

623.4OSTAPENKO Kristina1533 104.7 102.8 104.9 104.5 102.7 103.8

1880.99 SUI - Switzerland 311.4 314.3 313.4 313.7 313.8 314.3

630.7JAEGGI Vivien Joy1467 105.4 104.2 105.0 104.7 105.7 105.7

625.3GOGNIAT Audrey1465 104.0 105.4 102.2 105.0 104.3 104.4

624.9JAEGGI Emely1466 102.0 104.7 106.2 104.0 103.8 104.2

1880.710 ROU - Romania 311.9 312.8 312.9 314.9 312.7 315.5

630.1ILIE Laura-Georgeta1392 103.5 103.7 104.1 106.6 106.2 106.0

628.0TEODORESCU Adriana-Roberta1394 105.5 104.0 104.5 104.9 104.1 105.0

622.6SIDI Roxana1393 102.9 105.1 104.3 103.4 102.4 104.5

1880.311 SLO - Slovenia 312.7 314.3 315.2 315.5 310.2 312.4

630.1HRASOVEC Urska1429 105.2 105.0 105.8 105.3 103.8 105.0

625.3KUHARIC Urska1430 103.4 104.7 105.7 104.8 103.6 103.1

624.9DVORSAK Ziva1428 104.1 104.6 103.7 105.4 102.8 104.3

1880.212 SWE - Sweden 314.6 312.7 313.8 314.9 311.5 312.7

628.6KARLSSON Amanda Josefine1493 104.8 105.3 103.9 105.5 104.4 104.7

626.0JOHANSSON Isabelle1492 105.2 103.3 105.5 105.1 103.4 103.5

625.6BJARE Lovisa1491 104.6 104.1 104.4 104.3 103.7 104.5

1879.813 CRO - Croatia 311.6 313.7 313.4 313.8 314.1 313.2

627.7TURK Anamarija1096 105.5 103.8 104.5 104.5 104.5 104.9

626.7ILIJEVIC Tea1093 104.1 104.8 104.6 105.0 104.0 104.2

625.4ZELJKOVIC Marta1097 102.0 105.1 104.3 104.3 105.6 104.1

1878.114 CZE - Czechia 312.4 313.8 314.0 311.3 313.9 312.7

628.8BLAZICKOVA Veronika1110 105.6 105.6 104.8 104.9 103.8 104.1

627.4ZRUSTOVA Adela1115 103.6 104.0 104.5 104.2 105.5 105.6

621.9FOISTOVA Nikola1111 103.2 104.2 104.7 102.2 104.6 103.0

1875.215 BUL - Bulgaria 313.1 313.1 311.6 315.2 311.3 310.9

630.0BOYANOVA Teodora Sasheva1075 105.5 105.5 105.5 105.8 104.0 103.7

623.3ILIEVA Tea1077 103.2 103.0 102.8 105.1 104.4 104.8

621.9VALKOVA Ivana Stoyanova1080 104.4 104.6 103.3 104.3 102.9 102.4
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1872.016 AUT - Austria 311.2 312.4 311.0 313.4 313.2 310.8

626.8BAUMGARTNER Marlene1033 104.3 104.1 104.0 104.7 105.1 104.6

626.0PRIBITZER Marlene1035 103.6 105.0 103.1 105.2 104.6 104.5

619.2KOECK Rebecca1034 103.3 103.3 103.9 103.5 103.5 101.7

1871.317 ESP - Spain 309.0 314.9 311.9 311.4 312.9 311.2

626.2ARIAS CASALS Helena1135 104.6 105.5 104.5 104.1 103.7 103.8

622.6SASTRE ROSSELLO Maria Antonia1141 101.2 105.1 104.5 104.8 104.4 102.6

622.5MARTINON Ines1139 103.2 104.3 102.9 102.5 104.8 104.8

1866.418 SVK - Slovakia 310.0 310.6 311.0 309.8 311.8 313.2

625.8NOVOTNA Kamila1479 103.4 103.6 103.3 104.5 105.1 105.9

622.2KYSELOVA Miroslava1478 104.2 103.4 103.5 103.7 104.2 103.2

618.4DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela1477 102.4 103.6 104.2 101.6 102.5 104.1

1861.619 GRE - Greece 307.8 309.5 312.4 309.4 312.8 309.7

623.8KARVOUNIARI Iliana1238 103.3 103.4 103.7 103.1 106.0 104.3

622.3MAKRAKI Eirini Varvara1239 104.3 103.3 105.5 102.5 103.5 103.2

615.5BITSANI Anna1237 100.2 102.8 103.2 103.8 103.3 102.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 57; Total number of athletes: 90; Total number of teams: 19

Legend 32746AE2

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships

ER European Record QER Qualification European Record QWR Qualification World Record

WC World Cup WCF World Cup Final WR World Record

History
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
FINAL
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 14:30

Records

WR 246.9 ARUNOVIC Zorana SRB 11 MAR 2017 ECH Maribor (SLO)

ER 246.9 ARUNOVIC Zorana SRB 11 MAR 2017 ECH Maribor (SLO)

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1258 MAJOR
Veronika

HUN 48.9 100.8
  9.4 10.8

  9.9 10.6

  9.6 10.5

10.3 10.6

  9.7   9.4

120.6 140.4 161.6 181.3 201.3 220.0
10.7   9.6 10.4   9.7 10.3   9.2   8.8

  9.1 10.2 10.8 10.0   9.7   9.5 10.0

238.8

2 1432 SLAK
Manja

SLO 50.0 101.0
10.1 10.1

  9.9 10.6

10.2 10.2

  9.2   9.7

10.6 10.4

119.3 140.0 160.6 180.0 199.9 219.7
  9.9 10.5 10.8   9.0   9.7 10.3   8.7

  8.4 10.2   9.8 10.4 10.2   9.5   9.8

238.2

3 1078 KOSTADINOVA
Antoaneta

BUL 50.4 98.3
  9.4   8.3

10.8   9.8

  9.7 10.4

  9.8   9.5

10.7   9.9

118.3 138.7 157.8 177.0 196.4
10.2 10.3 10.1   9.6   9.0   9.0

  9.8 10.1   9.0   9.6 10.4   9.6

215.0

4 1036 STEINER
Sylvia

AUT 48.1 99.2
  9.8 10.7

  9.4 10.6

10.4 10.8

  9.3   9.6

  9.2   9.4

118.9 138.8 158.7 179.1
  9.6   9.9 10.3 10.6   9.4

10.1 10.0   9.6   9.8   7.8

196.3

5 1297 RASMANE
Agate

LAT 47.7 99.1
  8.9 10.1

  9.8   9.9

  9.9 10.2

  9.0 10.6

10.1 10.6

118.1 135.7 155.0
  9.7   9.5   9.7   9.2

  9.3   8.1   9.6 10.1

174.3

6 1079 MINCHEVA
Miroslava

BUL 48.4 98.3
  9.4 10.0

  9.8   9.4

  9.3 10.3

  9.8   9.4

10.1 10.8

117.3 135.5
  9.7   9.1   9.0

  9.3   9.1 10.2

154.7

7 1066 PIATROVA
Aliaksandra

AIN 48.4 96.6
10.0 10.6

  8.9   9.0

10.1   9.9

10.1   9.1

  9.3   9.6

115.2
  8.8   9.7

  9.8   9.8

134.7

8 1094 OMAZIC
Matea

CRO 47.4 92.6
10.2 10.2

  9.2   7.5

  9.0   9.5

10.0   9.5

  9.0   8.5

10.1

10.4

113.1

Legend B2D563B4

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 2:52:57 PM)

Version of 1 MAR 2026, 14:52 F000000IA0103261430.1.APW.0.001.pdf 3 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 11:45

Records

QWR 591 JIANG Ranxin CHN 15 OCT 2022 WCH Cairo (EGY)

QER 590 ARUNOVIC Zorana SRB 15 OCT 2022 WCH Cairo (EGY)

Records Team

WR 1752 QIAN Wie, YAO Qianxun, JIANG Ranxin CHN 10 NOV 2025 WCH Cairo (EGY)

ER 1729 GROZDEVA Maria, BONEVA Antoaneta, MINCHEVA Miroslava BUL 28 FEB 2020 ECH Wroclaw (POL)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

AINPIATROVA Aliaksandra10661 95 92 97 97 98 99 578-16x Q

AUTSTEINER Sylvia10362 96 96 97 97 93 97 576-13x Q

LATRASMANE Agate12973 97 95 94 97 97 96 576-12x Q

HUNMAJOR Veronika12584 93 96 96 94 97 98 574-21x Q

BULKOSTADINOVA Antoaneta10785 96 96 96 94 96 96 574-18x Q

BULMINCHEVA Miroslava10796 93 95 97 97 97 95 574-11x Q

SLOSLAK Manja14327 97 94 96 95 95 96 573-17x Q

CROOMAZIC Matea10948 95 95 93 94 98 98 573-16x Q

GEOMARSHAVA Mariami12029 97 95 96 96 93 96 573-14x

ARMKARAPETYAN Elmira100710 98 94 93 97 95 95 572-15x

AINSHEINA Evelina140811 93 94 94 96 97 98 572-10x

GEOABRAMISHVILI Mariam120112 97 96 96 95 96 91 571-18x

UKRLEPSKA Olha153113 94 95 99 93 94 96 571-17x

HUNFABIAN Sara Rahel125514 96 95 95 94 93 97 570-16x

MDADULCE Anna131815 94 96 96 95 94 95 570-16x

FRAJEDRZEJEWSKI Camille117816 95 93 96 95 98 93 570-  9x

ESPORTEGA CASTRO Ines114017 96 97 95 94 92 95 569-15x

GBRHICKS Charlotte119118 91 97 96 96 95 94 569-11x

GREMOSCHI Christina124219 94 93 92 96 96 97 568-15x

HUNJAKO Miriam125720 95 94 92 94 96 97 568-14x

UKRKOSTEVYCH Olena153021 92 93 96 95 96 96 568-13x

UKRISACHENKO Yuliia152922 93 94 94 95 94 98 568-  9x

AINYASKEVICH Liubov106723 94 95 93 95 94 96 567-14x

FRAGOBERVILLE Celine117724 96 93 93 94 96 94 566-17x

GEOPRODIASHVILI Mariami120325 96 94 92 95 93 96 566-11x

GERNEISINGER Susanne121826 94 94 92 94 95 96 565-17x

ESPFRANQUET Sonia113727 96 95 94 93 95 92 565-15x
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

GEOPRODIASHVILI Salome120428 96 93 94 96 94 91 564-17x RPO

SRBMIKEC Tea145229 93 95 91 95 96 94 564-12x

CZESCHEJBALOVA Veronika111330 96 94 94 94 93 93 564-12x

SLOBOLA UJCIC Denis142731 92 94 96 94 95 93 564-  7x

AINENINA Iana140232 92 89 95 97 94 96 563-17x

SRBMARTINOVIC Nada145133 98 94 91 93 92 95 563-16x

AINSMETANKINA Sofiia140934 92 89 93 98 94 97 563-14x RPO

ESTKIRSS Marja115435 95 91 98 96 93 90 563-11x

PORMARRACHO Filipa138036 96 97 94 93 90 93 563-10x

ESPCEBALLOS Carmen113637 94 92 92 93 93 98 562-13x

TURYILMAZ Simal151238 96 94 89 96 93 94 562-12x

BULILIEVA Adiel Radoslavova107639 93 93 96 90 94 96 562-  8x

TURTARHAN Sevval Ilayda151040 94 94 94 92 90 97 561-10x

LATAGULE Kristiana129541 96 94 96 92 91 92 561-10x

AINKUZINA Sofiia140442 95 93 91 93 92 97 561-  8x

SLOPREZELJ Anja143143 92 91 96 94 96 91 560-13x

GREMICHELAKI Eftychia-Vasiliki124044 95 92 95 90 95 93 560-10x

GREPAPAKANELLOU Dimitra124345 92 94 92 97 91 92 558-17x

CROCUKUSIC Anna109246 91 97 92 92 93 93 558-10x

ESPLOPEZ Ana113847 91 88 95 91 95 97 557-  9x RPO

FRAPIOCH Annabelle118148 96 92 91 90 95 93 557-  9x

PORCASTELAO Joana137949 90 93 92 97 90 94 556-13x

GERSKERIES Michelle122050 91 92 95 93 95 90 556-  9x

LATKRUMINA Liva129651 90 93 92 93 93 95 556-  7x

AINLIZUN Iuliia140552 91 94 91 93 91 95 555-12x RPO

GERVOGT Maxi122353 96 92 93 91 90 92 554-10x

HUNDEZSI Vivien125454 91 93 91 93 94 92 554-  6x RPO

MNESARANOVIC Nevena133455 92 91 91 94 92 93 553-  9x

PORNETO Ana138156 92 95 93 94 88 90 552-19x

TURBOZABALI Esra150757 91 93 92 90 95 90 551-10x

ITATOFFALINI Vittoria128258 91 95 92 92 94 85 549-11x

CROSPIRELJA Lana109559 95 90 86 93 88 90 542-  6x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 59; Total number of athletes: 59; Total number of teams: 13

Legend CE6E4BBE

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships

ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified

QER Qualification European Record QWR Qualification World Record WCH World Championships

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 1:16:26 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 1:01:13 PM)

Version of 1 MAR 2026, 13:16 Q000000IA0103261145.1.APW.0.001.pdf 3 Page 2 of 2



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
TEAM
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 11:45

Records

QWR 591 JIANG Ranxin CHN 15 OCT 2022 WCH Cairo (EGY)

QER 590 ARUNOVIC Zorana SRB 15 OCT 2022 WCH Cairo (EGY)

Records Team

WR 1752 QIAN Wie, YAO Qianxun, JIANG Ranxin CHN 10 NOV 2025 WCH Cairo (EGY)

ER 1729 GROZDEVA Maria, BONEVA Antoaneta, MINCHEVA Miroslava BUL 28 FEB 2020 ECH Wroclaw (POL)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1712-51x1 HUN - Hungary 284 285 283 282 286 292

MAJOR Veronika1258 93 96 96 94 97 98 574-21x

FABIAN Sara Rahel1255 96 95 95 94 93 97 570-16x

JAKO Miriam1257 95 94 92 94 96 97 568-14x

1710-43x2 GEO - Georgia 290 285 284 286 282 283

MARSHAVA Mariami1202 97 95 96 96 93 96 573-14x

ABRAMISHVILI Mariam1201 97 96 96 95 96 91 571-18x

PRODIASHVILI Mariami1203 96 94 92 95 93 96 566-11x

1710-37x3 BUL - Bulgaria 282 284 289 281 287 287

KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta1078 96 96 96 94 96 96 574-18x

MINCHEVA Miroslava1079 93 95 97 97 97 95 574-11x

ILIEVA Adiel Radoslavova1076 93 93 96 90 94 96 562-  8x

1707-39x4 UKR - Ukraine 279 282 289 283 284 290

LEPSKA Olha1531 94 95 99 93 94 96 571-17x

KOSTEVYCH Olena1530 92 93 96 95 96 96 568-13x

ISACHENKO Yuliia1529 93 94 94 95 94 98 568-  9x

1697-37x5 SLO - Slovenia 281 279 288 283 286 280

SLAK Manja1432 97 94 96 95 95 96 573-17x

BOLA UJCIC Denis1427 92 94 96 94 95 93 564-  7x

PREZELJ Anja1431 92 91 96 94 96 91 560-13x

1696-43x6 ESP - Spain 286 284 281 280 280 285

ORTEGA CASTRO Ines1140 96 97 95 94 92 95 569-15x

FRANQUET Sonia1137 96 95 94 93 95 92 565-15x

CEBALLOS Carmen1136 94 92 92 93 93 98 562-13x
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1693-35x7 FRA - France 287 278 280 279 289 280

JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille1178 95 93 96 95 98 93 570-  9x

GOBERVILLE Celine1177 96 93 93 94 96 94 566-17x

PIOCH Annabelle1181 96 92 91 90 95 93 557-  9x

1693-29x8 LAT - Latvia 283 282 282 282 281 283

RASMANE Agate1297 97 95 94 97 97 96 576-12x

AGULE Kristiana1295 96 94 96 92 91 92 561-10x

KRUMINA Liva1296 90 93 92 93 93 95 556-  7x

1686-42x9 GRE - Greece 281 279 279 283 282 282

MOSCHI Christina1242 94 93 92 96 96 97 568-15x

MICHELAKI Eftychia-Vasiliki1240 95 92 95 90 95 93 560-10x

PAPAKANELLOU Dimitra1243 92 94 92 97 91 92 558-17x

1675-36x10 GER - Germany 281 278 280 278 280 278

NEISINGER Susanne1218 94 94 92 94 95 96 565-17x

SKERIES Michelle1220 91 92 95 93 95 90 556-  9x

VOGT Maxi1223 96 92 93 91 90 92 554-10x

1674-32x11 TUR - Türkiye 281 281 275 278 278 281

YILMAZ Simal1512 96 94 89 96 93 94 562-12x

TARHAN Sevval Ilayda1510 94 94 94 92 90 97 561-10x

BOZABALI Esra1507 91 93 92 90 95 90 551-10x

1673-32x12 CRO - Croatia 281 282 271 279 279 281

OMAZIC Matea1094 95 95 93 94 98 98 573-16x

CUKUSIC Anna1092 91 97 92 92 93 93 558-10x

SPIRELJA Lana1095 95 90 86 93 88 90 542-  6x

1671-42x13 POR - Portugal 278 285 279 284 268 277

MARRACHO Filipa1380 96 97 94 93 90 93 563-10x

CASTELAO Joana1379 90 93 92 97 90 94 556-13x

NETO Ana1381 92 95 93 94 88 90 552-19x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 59; Total number of teams: 13

Legend 2ABF4D8B

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

QER Qualification European Record QWR Qualification World Record WCH World Championships

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 1:16:51 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 1:02:16 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET WOMEN
MEDAL MATCHES
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 15:30

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

Score Total Remarks

Gold Medal Match
1 1008 MKRTCHYAN

Lilit
ARM Points 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

Score ... 10.4 9.8 9.1 10.0 10.1 10.0 8.8 8.8 9.4 9.9 9.1

8

2 1005 HARUTYUNYAN
Gohar

ARM Points 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Score ... 9.9 7.8 10.0 10.4 8.2 9.1 9.0 10.1 9.0 7.4 9.0

6

Bronze Medal Match
3 1538 TARKANII

Marharyta
UKR Points 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Score 10.2 10.2 10.5 10.0 8.8 10.3 9.0 9.4 9.1 10.1 8.9

6

4 1535 RYBOVALOVA
Viktoriia

UKR Points 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

Score 10.1 9.4 10.5 9.2 10.4 8.6 9.9 10.3 9.5 10.0 8.7

4

First Competition Stage - Semifinals

FP
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

Score Total Remarks

Semifinal 1
1 1535 RYBOVALOVA

Viktoriia
UKR Points 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Score ... 9.2 3.8 10.7 9.2 7.9 6.6 10.8 9.6 10.4 10.2 9.0

5

2 1008 MKRTCHYAN
Lilit

ARM Points 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

Score ... 9.0 7.3 9.8 8.1 9.3 8.7 10.9 7.9 10.3 10.8 9.1

7

Semifinal 2
3 1538 TARKANII

Marharyta
UKR Points 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Score 9.8 9.0 8.7 10.3 10.0 8.6 7.6 8.8 10.3 5.9

3

4 1005 HARUTYUNYAN
Gohar

ARM Points 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1

Score 10.2 9.0 10.5 5.8 9.3 10.3 10.2 10.1 8.6 10.1

6

Legend 9E266D6B

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Rk Rank SF1 Semifinal 1 SF2 Semifinal 2

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 4:43:39 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
SAT 28 FEB 2026, START TIME 14:00

Records

WR 575 LI Xue Yan CHN 9 SEP 2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

ER 580 AVRAMENKO Galina UKR 18 MAR 2019 ECH Osijek (CRO)

Records Team

WR 1673 LI Xue Yan, SU Li, HUANG Qingqing CHN 9 SEP 2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

ER 1699 STEPANOVA Olga, EYDENZON Julia, IZMALKOVA Irina RUS 18 MAR 2019 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

Fast

SlowUKRRYBOVALOVA Viktoriia15351 96 90 97

95 89 92 276

283

559-11x SF1

Fast

SlowUKRTARKANII Marharyta15382 93 91 95

90 93 92 275

279

554-11x SF2

Fast

SlowARMHARUTYUNYAN Gohar10053 94 87 96

88 94 92 274

277

551-11x SF2

Fast

SlowARMMKRTCHYAN Lilit10084 91 91 95

90 93 89 272

277

549-13x QS-off: +20 SF1

Fast

SlowARMGRIGORYAN Arusyak10035 88 91 93

90 92 95 277

272

549-  8x QS-off: +15

Fast

SlowUKRAVRAMENKO Halina15256 92 93 99

77 95 92 264

284

548-  8x

Fast

SlowGERVOGELBACHER Daniela12227 88 97 92

94 89 87 270

277

547-12x

Fast

SlowFINHEIKKILAE Ida Julianna11638 96 93 89

94 86 87 267

278

545-  7x

Fast

SlowGERMUELLER-FASSBENDER
Nicola Inge

12179 92 93 90

91 83 90 264

275

539-12x

Fast

SlowESTLEPP Heili115510 90 94 91

88 82 94 264

275

539-  7x

Fast

SlowUKRBILASH Anastasiia152611 85 95 87

91 87 89 267

267

534-  6x

Fast

SlowUKRPODA Kateryna153412 87 92 88

92 83 84 259

267

526-  9x

Fast

SlowARMGHAZARYAN Mari100213 87 86 89

79 86 86 251

262

513-  3x

Fast

SlowARMMKRTCHYAN Mariam101014 86 83 78

83 81 83 247

247

494-  3x

Fast

SlowGEROESTREICHER Eva Maria121915 78 85 77

80 80 73 233

240

473-  1x

Version of 1 MAR 2026, 12:32 Q000000IA2802261400.1.10RTW.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 9D154124

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships

ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

SF1 Semifinal 1 SF2 Semifinal 2 WCH World Championships

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 12:32:46 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (3/1/2026 12:18:35 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 11:39:10 AM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET WOMEN
TEAM
SAT 28 FEB 2026, START TIME 14:00

Records

WR 575 LI Xue Yan CHN 9 SEP 2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

ER 580 AVRAMENKO Galina UKR 18 MAR 2019 ECH Osijek (CRO)

Records Team

WR 1673 LI Xue Yan, SU Li, HUANG Qingqing CHN 9 SEP 2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

ER 1699 STEPANOVA Olga, EYDENZON Julia, IZMALKOVA Irina RUS 18 MAR 2019 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

1661-30x
1 UKR - Ukraine

846

815

281 274 291

262 277 276

Fast

SlowRYBOVALOVA Viktoriia1535 96 90 97

95 89 92 276

283

559-11x

Fast

SlowTARKANII Marharyta1538 93 91 95

90 93 92 275

279

554-11x

Fast

SlowAVRAMENKO Halina1525 92 93 99

77 95 92 264

284

548-  8x

1649-32x
2 ARM - Armenia

826

823

273 269 284

268 279 276

Fast

SlowHARUTYUNYAN Gohar1005 94 87 96

88 94 92 274

277

551-11x

Fast

SlowMKRTCHYAN Lilit1008 91 91 95

90 93 89 272

277

549-13x

Fast

SlowGRIGORYAN Arusyak1003 88 91 93

90 92 95 277

272

549-  8x

1559-25x
3 GER - Germany

792

767

258 275 259

265 252 250

Fast

SlowVOGELBACHER Daniela1222 88 97 92

94 89 87 270

277

547-12x

Fast

SlowMUELLER-FASSBENDER Nicola Inge1217 92 93 90

91 83 90 264

275

539-12x

Fast

SlowOESTREICHER Eva Maria1219 78 85 77

80 80 73 233

240

473-  1x
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 195A5743

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

WCH World Championships WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 12:33:00 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 11:39:29 AM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MIXED WOMEN
INDIVIDUAL
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:00

Records

WR 391 SU Li CHN 11 SEP 2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

ER 390 SOQUET Audrey FRA 9 JUL 2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)

Records Team

WR 1158 LI Xue Yan, YANG Zeng, SU Li CHN 5 AUG 2010 WCH Munich (GER)

ER 1135 STEPANOVA Olga, EYDENZON Julia, IZMALKOVA Irina; RUS 21 FEB 2018 ECH Gyor (HUN)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Stage 2

Stage 1UKRRYBOVALOVA Viktoriia15351 98 96

88 89 177

194

371-8x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMHARUTYUNYAN Gohar10052 90 94

95 91 186

184

370-7x

Stage 2

Stage 1UKRTARKANII Marharyta15383 95 92

92 89 181

187

368-9x S-off: 19

Stage 2

Stage 1UKRAVRAMENKO Halina15254 93 94

89 92 181

187

368-6x S-off: 17

Stage 2

Stage 1FINHEIKKILAE Ida Julianna11635 97 90

86 95 181

187

368-9x S-off: 16

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMMKRTCHYAN Lilit10086 86 91

95 94 189

177

366-4x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMGRIGORYAN Arusyak10037 91 92

92 88 180

183

363-7x

Stage 2

Stage 1GERMUELLER-FASSBENDER
Nicola Inge

12178 90 90

89 92 181

180

361-6x

Stage 2

Stage 1GERVOGELBACHER Daniela12229 87 90

87 95 182

177

359-5x

Stage 2

Stage 1ESTLEPP Heili115510 92 85

88 91 179

177

356-6x

Stage 2

Stage 1UKRPODA Kateryna153411 92 88

83 88 171

180

351-4x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMGHAZARYAN Mari100212 80 89

89 90 179

169

348-2x

Stage 2

Stage 1UKRBILASH Anastasiia152613 83 89

87 81 168

172

340-6x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMMKRTCHYAN Mariam101014 88 69

78 80 158

157

315-3x

Stage 2

Stage 1GEROESTREICHER Eva Maria121915 77 69

67 88 155

146

301-1x
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Legend B8761CCB

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships

ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code S-off Shoot-off

WCH World Championships WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 2:11:26 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (3/3/2026 1:53:22 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 12:58:50 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MIXED WOMEN
TEAM
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:00

Records

WR 391 SU Li CHN 11 SEP 2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

ER 390 SOQUET Audrey FRA 9 JUL 2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)

Records Team

WR 1158 LI Xue Yan, YANG Zeng, SU Li CHN 5 AUG 2010 WCH Munich (GER)

ER 1135 STEPANOVA Olga, EYDENZON Julia, IZMALKOVA Irina; RUS 21 FEB 2018 ECH Gyor (HUN)

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1107-23x
1 UKR - Ukraine

568

539

286 282

269 270

Stage 2

Stage 1RYBOVALOVA Viktoriia1535 98 96

88 89 177

194

371-8x

Stage 2

Stage 1TARKANII Marharyta1538 95 92

92 89 181

187

368-9x

Stage 2

Stage 1AVRAMENKO Halina1525 93 94

89 92 181

187

368-6x

1099-18x
2 ARM - Armenia

544

555

267 277

282 273

Stage 2

Stage 1HARUTYUNYAN Gohar1005 90 94

95 91 186

184

370-7x

Stage 2

Stage 1MKRTCHYAN Lilit1008 86 91

95 94 189

177

366-4x

Stage 2

Stage 1GRIGORYAN Arusyak1003 91 92

92 88 180

183

363-7x

1021-12x
3 GER - Germany

503

518

254 249

243 275

Stage 2

Stage 1MUELLER-FASSBENDER Nicola Inge1217 90 90

89 92 181

180

361-6x

Stage 2

Stage 1VOGELBACHER Daniela1222 87 90

87 95 182

177

359-5x

Stage 2

Stage 1OESTREICHER Eva Maria1219 77 69

67 88 155

146

301-1x
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Legend CC93DC80

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

WCH World Championships WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 1:18:42 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 1:00:44 PM)

Version of 3 MAR 2026, 13:18 I000000TA0303260900.1.10RTMIXEDW.0.001.pdf 5 Page 2 of 2



RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MEN JUNIOR
MEDAL MATCHES
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 15:30

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

Score Total Remarks

Gold Medal Match
1 1171 WILKMAN

William Erik
FIN Points 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

Score 9.9 9.4 9.3 8.9 9.7 10.3 9.0 8.5 9.3 10.2

6

2 1547 KRAVETS
Dmytro

UKR Points 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Score 10.4 3.8 7.7 8.0 8.7 6.7 9.3 10.3 10.0 7.4

4

Bronze Medal Match
3 1541 BEREZITSKYI

Roman
UKR Points 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

Score 8.5 9.1 10.6 10.4 10.0 10.1 10.4 8.2 9.4

6

4 1019 KARENYAN
Hamlet

ARM Points 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Score 9.7 9.2 5.0 8.8 9.2 10.0 10.4 7.9 8.5

2

First Competition Stage - Semifinals

FP
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

Score Total Remarks

Semifinal 1
1 1171 WILKMAN

William Erik
FIN Points 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

Score 8.6 9.8 9.2 10.4 8.4 9.2 8.2 9.7 9.3 9.1 10.0

6

2 1019 KARENYAN
Hamlet

ARM Points 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Score 10.0 10.3 4.9 8.1 9.6 9.6 8.1 9.7 1.0 3.4 8.6

4

Semifinal 2
3 1541 BEREZITSKYI

Roman
UKR Points 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Score 8.5 9.9 8.9 9.5 8.4 10.3 8.3 0.0

1

4 1547 KRAVETS
Dmytro

UKR Points 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0

Score 10.0 10.0 8.3 10.7 10.1 10.6 9.4 0.0

6

Legend 683551DC

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Rk Rank SF1 Semifinal 1 SF2 Semifinal 2

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 5:17:28 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SAT 28 FEB 2026, START TIME 14:00

Records

ER 586 BLINOV Alexander RUS 15 MAY 2001 WC Seoul (KOR)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

Fast

SlowFINWILKMAN William Erik11711 96 93 97

91 93 93 277

286

563-13x SF1

Fast

SlowUKRBEREZITSKYI Roman15412 93 89 96

96 92 92 280

278

558-16x SF2

Fast

SlowUKRKRAVETS Dmytro15473 88 94 92

71 85 87 243

274

517-  7x SF2

Fast

SlowARMKARENYAN Hamlet10194 91 92 79

85 87 76 248

262

510-  8x SF1

Fast

SlowNORRISTO Andre13585 84 89 89

77 88 78 243

262

505-  5x

Fast

SlowARMMIRZOYAN Manvel10276 81 85 85

84 77 82 243

251

494-  6x

Fast

SlowARMMARTIROSYAN Gor10247 85 92 77

89 73 69 231

254

485-  4x

Fast

SlowUKRKUCHERENKO Maksym15488 81 77 87

78 79 72 229

245

474-  2x

Fast

SlowARMARAKELYAN Vladimir10139 84 74 73

69 73 63 205

231

436-  4x

Fast

SlowARMBARSEGHYAN Arman101510 82 66 59

67 73 60 200

207

407-  4x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Legend BB3C4F27

Bib No Bib Number ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

SF1 Semifinal 1 SF2 Semifinal 2 WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 11:54:33 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 11:24:56 AM)

Version of 1 MAR 2026, 11:54 Q400000IA2802261400.20.10RTMJ.0.001.pdf 9 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MIXED MEN JUNIOR
INDIVIDUAL
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:00

Records

ERJ 386 ROMANOV Dmitry RUS 31 JUL 2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Stage 2

Stage 1UKRBEREZITSKYI Roman15411 92 95

95 91 186

187

373-7x

Stage 2

Stage 1FINWILKMAN William Erik11712 90 92

94 87 181

182

363-5x

Stage 2

Stage 1UKRKRAVETS Dmytro15473 91 86

86 90 176

177

353-5x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMMIRZOYAN Manvel10274 92 75

84 94 178

167

345-2x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMKARENYAN Hamlet10195 86 89

87 81 168

175

343-5x

Stage 2

Stage 1UKRKUCHERENKO Maksym15486 79 78

85 90 175

157

332-0x

Stage 2

Stage 1NORRISTO Andre13587 81 83

81 78 159

164

323-2x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMMARTIROSYAN Gor10248 75 78

84 82 166

153

319-1x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMARAKELYAN Vladimir10139 66 79

67 80 147

145

292-2x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMBARSEGHYAN Arman101510 38 22

61 68 129

60

189-1x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 75DFA562

Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

WCH World Championships

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 1:43:32 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 1:28:42 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET WOMEN JUNIOR
MEDAL MATCHES
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 15:30

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

Score Total Remarks

Gold Medal Match
1 1009 MKRTCHYAN

Lilit
ARM Points 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Score 10.1 10.4 9.2 10.0 10.4 6.0 10.6 10.7

6

2 1011 SARGSYAN
Anahit

ARM Points 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Score 9.6 9.3 7.0 10.7 7.9 8.2 7.0 9.7

2

Bronze Medal Match
3 1539 TKALYK

Alina
UKR Points 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

Score ... 9.7 7.0 9.5 10.4 9.4 7.5 10.1 8.6 10.5 10.5 9.3

8

4 1001 AZATYAN
Aida

ARM Points 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

Score ... 9.5 10.2 9.2 8.5 8.9 7.6 10.4 9.2 8.2 7.5 6.1

6

First Competition Stage - Semifinals

FP
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

Score Total Remarks

Semifinal 1
1 1009 MKRTCHYAN

Lilit
ARM Points 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

Score 10.0 10.1 8.3 10.2 8.1 10.2 4.4 10.2 8.0 9.2 9.3 9.7

7

2 1001 AZATYAN
Aida

ARM Points 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

Score 8.8 8.3 10.5 3.4 9.4 8.8 8.1 9.3 10.5 10.0 9.0 8.5

5

Semifinal 2
3 1539 TKALYK

Alina
UKR Points 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

Score 8.6 10.2 7.2 10.3 8.7 7.8 10.3 10.0 10.7 10.0

3

4 1011 SARGSYAN
Anahit

ARM Points 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

Score 10.7 10.2 8.8 10.2 9.6 10.0 10.8 8.0 10.2 10.1

6

Legend A4BBB265

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Rk Rank SF1 Semifinal 1 SF2 Semifinal 2

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 5:55:14 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SAT 28 FEB 2026, START TIME 14:00

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

Fast

SlowARMMKRTCHYAN Lilit10091 90 94 95

93 86 89 268

279

547-4x SF1

Fast

SlowUKRTKALYK Alina15392 95 90 91

88 85 91 264

276

540-6x SF2

Fast

SlowARMSARGSYAN Anahit10113 89 91 95

86 86 87 259

275

534-6x SF2

Fast

SlowARMAZATYAN Aida10014 94 87 94

82 92 84 258

275

533-9x SF1

Fast

SlowUKRSHYMKO Myroslava15365 88 92 84

88 92 87 267

264

531-6x

Fast

SlowARMHAKOBYAN Yana10046 86 90 93

87 87 86 260

269

529-7x

Fast

SlowUKROBERTYNSKA Yana15327 81 86 92

80 89 88 257

259

516-9x

Fast

SlowARMISAKHANYAN Natali10068 84 84 88

89 85 77 251

256

507-7x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 7CC068EF

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code SF1 Semifinal 1

SF2 Semifinal 2

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 12:07:20 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 11:51:42 AM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MIXED WOMEN JUNIOR
INDIVIDUAL
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMMKRTCHYAN Lilit10091 91 92

88 95 183

183

366-6x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMHAKOBYAN Yana10042 94 88

90 90 180

182

362-5x

Stage 2

Stage 1UKRTKALYK Alina15393 93 85

88 89 177

178

355-5x S-off: 19

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMAZATYAN Aida10014 94 82

87 92 179

176

355-4x S-off: 18

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMSARGSYAN Anahit10115 88 86

91 88 179

174

353-3x

Stage 2

Stage 1UKRSHYMKO Myroslava15366 94 84

88 86 174

178

352-3x

Stage 2

Stage 1UKROBERTYNSKA Yana15327 85 87

84 90 174

172

346-4x

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMISAKHANYAN Natali10068 89 83

86 75 161

172

333-3x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 0

Legend AFECCCE2

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code S-off Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 2:10:41 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (3/3/2026 1:57:53 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 1:46:44 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
FINAL
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 12:00

Records Team

WR 505.0 VALARIVAN Elavenil, BABUTA Arjun IND 8 FEB 2026 ASC New Delhi (IND)

ER 502.7 BUEHLMEYER Hanna, ULBRICH Maximilian GER 16 JAN 2026 GP Ruse (SLO)

Rk Bib No Name 1st Comp. Stage
2nd Comp. Stage -
Elimination

Total Remarks

1 NOR 1 - Norway 1 105.8 211.3 317.1 380.1 442.8 506.7 WR ER

1350 DUESTAD J. 53.2 52.8 52.7 31.0 31.7 31.6 253.0

1355 HEGG J. 52.6 52.7 53.1 32.0 31.0 32.3 253.7

2 GER 1 - Germany 1 105.3 210.3 315.8 378.9 441.5 504.4

1216 JANSSEN Anna 52.2 52.5 52.5 31.4 31.3 30.8 250.7

1230 ULBRICH M. 53.1 52.5 53.0 31.7 31.3 32.1 253.7

3 SWE 1 - Sweden 1 103.9 209.2 312.8 375.2 437.8

1493 KARLSSON A. 51.7 52.5 50.7 30.9 31.3 217.1

1496 LINDGREN Victor 52.2 52.8 52.9 31.5 31.3 220.7

4 BUL 1 - Bulgaria 1 101.6 203.5 307.2 370.2

1075 BOYANOVA T. 49.8 51.2 52.4 31.8 185.2

1086 RIZOV Anton 51.8 50.7 51.3 31.2 185.0

Legend 4237F9CF

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ER European Record

Rk Rank WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 12:26:31 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION
SUN 1 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:00

Records Team

QWR 636.9 PENG Xinlu, SHENG Lihao CHN 9 SEP 2025 WC Ningbo (CHN)

QER 635.1 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg, HEGG Jon-Hermann NOR 9 SEP 2025 WC Ningbo (CHN)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

Q634.81 NOR 1 - Norway 1 210.9 212.5 211.4

315.2DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg1350 104.2 106.2 104.8

319.6HEGG Jon-Hermann1355 106.7 106.3 106.6

Q633.12 BUL 1 - Bulgaria 1 210.8 210.9 211.4

315.3BOYANOVA Teodora Sasheva1075 105.4 104.7 105.2

317.8RIZOV Anton1086 105.4 106.2 106.2

Q632.83 SWE 1 - Sweden 1 210.2 210.8 211.8

315.0KARLSSON Amanda Josefine1493 105.6 104.4 105.0

317.8LINDGREN Victor1496 104.6 106.4 106.8

Q632.54 GER 1 - Germany 1 210.4 210.8 211.3

315.4JANSSEN Anna1216 105.4 104.7 105.3

317.1ULBRICH Maximilian1230 105.0 106.1 106.0

631.85 AIN B1 210.1 210.1 211.6

315.6VASILEVA Mariia1411 105.0 104.6 106.0

316.2MARSOV Ilia1415 105.1 105.5 105.6

631.86 FRA 2 - France 2 212.2 210.2 209.4

316.2MULLER Oceanne1180 106.1 105.0 105.1

315.6KRYZS Lucas Bernard Denis1185 106.1 105.2 104.3

631.47 TUR 1 - Türkiye 1 209.7 212.1 209.6

316.4KOSE Damla1509 105.1 106.3 105.0

315.0NALBANT Mert1518 104.6 105.8 104.6

631.08 SRB 1 - Serbia 1 209.5 210.1 211.4

316.3HAVRAN Aleksandra1450 104.9 105.8 105.6

314.7RAKONJAC Aleksa1458 104.6 104.3 105.8

Version of 1 MAR 2026, 11:11 Q200000TA0103260900.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf 13 Page 1 of 5



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

631.09 NOR 2 - Norway 2 209.6 211.2 210.2

316.9NOR-WOLL Pernille1351 104.9 106.6 105.4

314.1HALVORSEN Ole Martin1354 104.7 104.6 104.8

630.510 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 209.9 210.0 210.6

314.5STASHKO Mariia1537 104.3 104.4 105.8

316.0KULISH Serhii1549 105.6 105.6 104.8

630.311 AUT 1 - Austria 1 211.3 211.2 207.8

316.2BAUMGARTNER Marlene1033 106.1 105.7 104.4

314.1STREMPFL Martin1040 105.2 105.5 103.4

630.112 ISR - Israel 208.5 211.1 210.5

315.3TASHTCHIEV Olga1272 103.6 106.0 105.7

314.8RICHTER Sergey1273 104.9 105.1 104.8

630.013 SRB 2 - Serbia 2 210.6 208.5 210.9

317.1STEVANOVIC Andelija1453 106.2 105.4 105.5

312.9KOVACEVIC Lazar1456 104.4 103.1 105.4

629.514 HUN 1 - Hungary 1 209.9 208.8 210.8

313.3DENES Eszter1253 104.3 104.0 105.0

316.2PENI Istvan Marton1263 105.6 104.8 105.8

629.315 POL 2 - Poland 2 208.2 209.5 211.6

315.5GAWENDA Maja Magdalena1364 104.4 104.8 106.3

313.8BARTNIK Tomasz1369 103.8 104.7 105.3

629.116 SUI 2 - Switzerland 2 209.1 208.7 211.3

315.5JAEGGI Vivien Joy1467 104.8 105.2 105.5

313.6WYRSCH Fabio Paul1471 104.3 103.5 105.8

629.017 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 208.1 210.4 210.5

314.7OSTAPENKO Kristina1533 103.4 105.7 105.6

314.3BUHAITSEV Kyrylo1542 104.7 104.7 104.9

629.018 CRO 1 - Croatia 1 209.0 210.4 209.6

313.6TURK Anamarija1096 103.9 104.9 104.8

315.4MARICIC Miran1100 105.1 105.5 104.8

628.919 POL 1 - Poland 1 210.5 209.1 209.3

315.6PIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa1367 105.4 104.8 105.4

313.3KOWALEWICZ Maciej1371 105.1 104.3 103.9

628.720 GBR - Great Britain 209.5 208.5 210.7

314.5MCINTOSH Seonaid1192 104.7 105.2 104.6

314.2BALE Dean1194 104.8 103.3 106.1
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

628.421 SVK 2 - Slovakia 2 211.4 207.2 209.8

314.6NOVOTNA Kamila1479 106.4 103.9 104.3

313.8SULEK Stefan1484 105.0 103.3 105.5

628.422 BIH 1 - Bosnia and Herzegovina 1 209.8 209.0 209.6

315.7PUSINA Zakira1056 105.4 104.9 105.4

312.7MEMISEVIC Amir1059 104.4 104.1 104.2

628.423 GER 2 - Germany 2 209.1 209.8 209.5

314.6BUEHLMEYER Hanna1215 104.8 104.4 105.4

313.8DALLINGER Maximilian1224 104.3 105.4 104.1

628.324 ROU - Romania 208.5 209.6 210.2

314.2SIDI Roxana1393 104.3 105.3 104.6

314.1SIDI Peter1396 104.2 104.3 105.6

628.325 HUN 2 - Hungary 2 209.3 210.2 208.8

311.8FERIK Csilla1256 104.1 104.0 103.7

316.5PEKLER Zalan1262 105.2 106.2 105.1

628.226 ESP 2 - Spain 2 208.0 208.1 212.1

314.4ARIAS CASALS Helena1135 104.4 104.2 105.8

313.8OVIEDO Jesus1146 103.6 103.9 106.3

627.727 POR - Portugal 208.3 209.3 210.1

313.7ANTUNES Sara1378 104.7 104.7 104.3

314.0AFONSO Pedro1382 103.6 104.6 105.8

627.128 ITA 1 - Italy 1 210.1 208.5 208.5

313.9SALAFIA Carlotta1281 105.1 104.2 104.6

313.2SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis1289 105.0 104.3 103.9

627.129 CRO 2 - Croatia 2 209.0 210.7 207.4

312.6ZELJKOVIC Marta1097 103.9 105.4 103.3

314.5SIKAVICA Josip1103 105.1 105.3 104.1

626.830 CZE 1 - Czechia 1 209.2 210.6 207.0

312.1BLAZICKOVA Veronika1110 103.9 105.3 102.9

314.7PRIVRATSKY Jiri1120 105.3 105.3 104.1

626.731 ITA 2 - Italy 2 207.7 210.7 208.3

313.8CECCARELLO Sofia1279 103.6 104.7 105.5

312.9BONAZZI Edoardo1285 104.1 106.0 102.8

626.532 SLO 2 - Slovenia 2 209.6 207.9 209.0

314.6HRASOVEC Urska1429 105.5 104.3 104.8

311.9SOCIC Jure1434 104.1 103.6 104.2
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

626.533 AIN B2 209.2 208.7 208.6

312.8OSMANOVA Anzhelika1407 104.5 103.7 104.6

313.7NOVOSELOV Sergei1416 104.7 105.0 104.0

626.534 SVK 1 - Slovakia 1 208.5 209.9 208.1

312.7KYSELOVA Miroslava1478 104.4 105.0 103.3

313.8JANY Patrik1482 104.1 104.9 104.8

626.035 FIN - Finland 209.1 208.6 208.3

314.5PALO Marianne1165 105.5 104.7 104.3

311.5LEPPA Aleksi1167 103.6 103.9 104.0

625.536 SWE 2 - Sweden 2 206.5 209.7 209.3

312.3BJARE Lovisa1491 102.9 105.4 104.0

313.2SAHLIN Erik Ola Bjoern1500 103.6 104.3 105.3

625.237 TUR 2 - Türkiye 2 209.7 207.9 207.6

316.2ALTUN Elif Berfin1506 105.7 104.9 105.6

309.0AFAL Galip Berat1513 104.0 103.0 102.0

624.738 CZE 2 - Czechia 2 207.7 208.1 208.9

312.4ZRUSTOVA Adela1115 104.8 103.5 104.1

312.3HRCKULAK David1118 102.9 104.6 104.8

624.639 FRA 1 - France 1 209.5 207.4 207.7

311.1KRUMM Clementine1179 104.8 102.9 103.4

313.5DESTEFANIS Bastien Louis Noel1183 104.7 104.5 104.3

624.540 BUL 2 - Bulgaria 2 207.6 210.8 206.1

312.9VALKOVA Ivana Stoyanova1080 104.2 105.6 103.1

311.6KANEV Georgi1082 103.4 105.2 103.0

623.341 AUT 2 - Austria 2 207.3 207.0 209.0

310.3KOECK Rebecca1034 102.4 102.9 105.0

313.0ENTNER Patrick1037 104.9 104.1 104.0

623.242 SLO 1 - Slovenia 1 208.5 208.2 206.5

311.9DVORSAK Ziva1428 103.5 104.7 103.7

311.3ZARIC Maksimilijan1436 105.0 103.5 102.8

622.643 ESP 1 - Spain 1 208.3 205.4 208.9

314.1MARTINON Ines1139 105.0 104.0 105.1

308.5ESTEVEZ SOLORZANO Jorge1143 103.3 101.4 103.8

621.744 MKD - North Macedonia 205.9 208.4 207.4

312.3MOJSOVSKA Anastasija1325 102.3 104.3 105.7

309.4ANGELESKI Martin1326 103.6 104.1 101.7
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

621.545 BIH 2 - Bosnia and Herzegovina 2 206.9 207.0 207.6

313.7ONESCUK Farah1055 104.4 104.9 104.4

307.8RASIC Matej1060 102.5 102.1 103.2

621.246 GRE 1 - Greece 1 206.6 206.3 208.3

305.8BITSANI Anna1237 101.5 101.1 103.2

315.4SARANTAKIS Angelos Stylianos1245 105.1 105.2 105.1

621.247 SUI 1 - Switzerland 1 205.8 207.6 207.8

310.0GOGNIAT Audrey1465 102.7 103.4 103.9

311.2LOCHBIHLER Jan1469 103.1 104.2 103.9

620.648 MNE - Montenegro 204.9 207.5 208.2

307.5JUKIC Ksenija1333 100.6 102.7 104.2

313.1BOZOVIC Milos1335 104.3 104.8 104.0

620.449 GRE 2 - Greece 2 204.5 206.3 209.6

309.8KARVOUNIARI Iliana1238 102.0 103.6 104.2

310.6SOVOLOS Konstantinos1246 102.5 102.7 105.4

618.250 BEL - Belgium 205.7 205.7 206.8

307.6MARCHAL Romane1048 103.1 102.6 101.9

310.6SCHEPENS Nicolas1049 102.6 103.1 104.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 100; Total number of athletes: 100; Total number of teams: 50

Legend 7E2BF82F

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualified QER Qualification European Record

QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 11:11:08 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 10:55:29 AM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
FINAL
MON 2 MAR 2026, START TIME 19:30

Records Team

WR 481.3 SAIDKULOVA Nigina, KAMALOV Mukhammad UZB 5 FEB 2026 ASC New Delhi (IND)

ER Not established yet

Rk Bib No Name 1st Comp. Stage
2nd Comp. Stage -
Elimination

Total Remarks

1 HUN 1 - Hungary 1 99.7 199.7 300.4 358.8 418.7 479.1 ER

1258 MAJOR Veronika 51.5 51.4 50.5 30.0 30.1 30.4 243.9

1261 NAGY A. 48.2 48.6 50.2 28.4 29.8 30.0 235.2

2 TUR 1 - Türkiye 1 97.4 196.6 297.1 356.3 416.9 475.6

1510 TARHAN S. 48.8 51.9 51.4 30.3 29.5 29.6 241.5

1514 DIKEC Yusuf 48.6 47.3 49.1 28.9 31.1 29.1 234.1

3 AIN A2 - Individual Neutral Athletes
A2

99.6 195.2 296.7 355.0 412.8

1067 YASKEVICH L. 49.4 47.8 50.8 29.0 29.7 206.7

1069 KAZAK Ivan 50.2 47.8 50.7 29.3 28.1 206.1

4 AUT - Austria 92.9 193.6 290.5 349.4

1036 STEINER Sylvia 49.1 50.7 49.6 28.3 177.7

1041 ZECHMEISTER R. 43.8 50.0 47.3 30.6 171.7

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 1E1B9314

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ER European Record

Rk Rank WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/2/2026 7:57:35 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION
MON 2 MAR 2026, START TIME 17:15

Records Team

QWR 587 BHAKER Manu, SAURABH Chaudhary IND 26 JUN 2021 WC Osijek (CRO)

QER 586 BATSARASHKINA Vitalina, CHERNOUSOV Artem RUS 26 JUN 2021 WC Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

Q583-14x1 TUR 1 - Türkiye 1 195 196 192

291-  4xTARHAN Sevval Ilayda1510 98 97 96

292-10xDIKEC Yusuf1514 97 99 96

Q576-17x2 HUN 1 - Hungary 1 191 190 195

292-11xMAJOR Veronika1258 97 96 99

284-  6xNAGY Akos Karoly1261 94 94 96

Q575-19x3 AUT - Austria 186 193 196

291-11xSTEINER Sylvia1036 94 98 99

284-  8xZECHMEISTER Richard1041 92 95 97

Q575-16x4 AIN A2 190 195 190

289-  9xYASKEVICH Liubov1067 94 97 98

286-  7xKAZAK Ivan1069 96 98 92

574-20x5 BUL 1 - Bulgaria 1 192 192 190

288-  9xMINCHEVA Miroslava1079 96 97 95

286-11xDONKOV Samuil1081 96 95 95

574-16x6 AIN A1 187 193 194

287-  8xPIATROVA Aliaksandra1066 93 98 96

287-  8xDZEMESH Uladzislau1068 94 95 98

574-15x7 GEO 2 - Georgia 2 190 190 194

286-  9xPRODIASHVILI Mariami1203 96 94 96

288-  6xMUMLADZE Giorgi1208 94 96 98

573-25x8 MDA - Republic of Moldova 192 192 189

283-14xDULCE Anna1318 96 96 91

290-11xURSU Climentii1319 96 96 98
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

573-19x9 ESP 1 - Spain 1 193 189 191

287-  6xORTEGA CASTRO Ines1140 97 95 95

286-13xSANCHEZ TOME Lucas1148 96 94 96

573-15x10 GBR - Great Britain 191 192 190

282-  5xHICKS Charlotte1191 94 93 95

291-10xMILLER James1195 97 99 95

572-16x11 LAT 2 - Latvia 2 190 189 193

281-  6xAGULE Kristiana1295 95 91 95

291-10xSTRAUTMANIS Lauris1299 95 98 98

572-14x12 ESP 2 - Spain 2 191 190 191

288-  7xFRANQUET Sonia1137 96 94 98

284-  7xFREIJE TORNEIRO Martin1145 95 96 93

571-18x13 GRE - Greece 189 188 194

285-  9xMOSCHI Christina1242 92 94 99

286-  9xGAMPIERAKIS Georgios1244 97 94 95

571-18x14 POR 2 - Portugal 2 189 193 189

286-  8xMARRACHO Filipa1380 96 97 93

285-10xCARAPINHA Tiago Miguel1383 93 96 96

571-16x15 HUN 2 - Hungary 2 187 194 190

290-10xFABIAN Sara Rahel1255 95 98 97

281-  6xREDECSI Mate1264 92 96 93

571-13x16 SRB 2 - Serbia 2 190 193 188

281-  4xMIKEC Tea1452 93 96 92

290-  9xGAJIC Uros1454 97 97 96

569-19x17 GER 2 - Germany 2 194 189 186

283-  9xVOGT Maxi1223 96 95 92

286-10xFROEHLICH Paul1225 98 94 94

569-17x18 SRB 1 - Serbia 1 186 189 194

279-  5xMARTINOVIC Nada1451 91 93 95

290-12xMIKEC Damir1457 95 96 99

569- 9x19 ITA - Italy 188 191 190

277-  1xTOFFALINI Vittoria1282 92 92 93

292-  8xMALDINI Federico Nilo1286 96 99 97

567-17x20 AIN B2 195 186 186

281-  7xSHEINA Evelina1408 98 92 91

286-10xPANFILOV Bogdan1418 97 94 95
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

566-16x21 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 188 187 191

282-  7xLEPSKA Olha1531 95 94 93

284-  9xOMELCHUK Oleh1550 93 93 98

566-14x22 LAT 1 - Latvia 1 193 190 183

273-  4xRASMANE Agate1297 96 90 87

293-10xVASERMANIS Emils1300 97 100 96

566-12x23 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 193 188 185

282-  6xKOSTEVYCH Olena1530 97 95 90

284-  6xBANKIN Viktor1540 96 93 95

565-11x24 GEO 1 - Georgia 1 190 192 183

285-  7xMARSHAVA Mariami1202 95 96 94

280-  4xMACHAVARIANI Tsotne1206 95 96 89

564-16x25 TUR 2 - Türkiye 2 186 189 189

282-11xYILMAZ Simal1512 95 93 94

282-  5xSELIMZADE Bugra1519 91 96 95

564-15x26 AIN B1 186 190 188

275-  7xENINA Iana1402 91 92 92

289-  8xARISTARKHOV Anton1412 95 98 96

564- 9x27 POR 1 - Portugal 1 185 191 188

285-  7xCASTELAO Joana1379 91 97 97

279-  2xCOLACO FERREIRA Fernando1385 94 94 91

562-13x28 CRO 2 - Croatia 2 186 185 191

280-  8xOMAZIC Matea1094 91 92 97

282-  5xPOSAVEC Zeljko1102 95 93 94

562-13x29 CRO 1 - Croatia 1 186 187 189

277-  4xSPIRELJA Lana1095 93 91 93

285-  9xGRAMNJAK Boris1099 93 96 96

562-11x30 GER 1 - Germany 1 189 185 188

274-  3xSKERIES Michelle1220 94 90 90

288-  8xWALTER Robin1231 95 95 98

562-10x31 CZE - Czechia 187 193 182

280-  6xSCHEJBALOVA Veronika1113 93 96 91

282-  4xDUBOVY Jindrich1116 94 97 91

562- 9x32 EST - Estonia 186 187 189

280-  5xKIRSS Marja1154 91 94 95

282-  4xMAEE Silver1157 95 93 94
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

561-11x33 SLO - Slovenia 185 186 190

282-  3xSLAK Manja1432 95 93 94

279-  8xSTOJAK Saso1435 90 93 96

560-12x34 ARM - Armenia 188 188 184

282-  7xKARAPETYAN Elmira1007 95 95 92

278-  5xKHLGHATYAN Benik1021 93 93 92

557- 8x35 BUL 2 - Bulgaria 2 186 180 191

278-  2xKOSTADINOVA Antoaneta1078 92 90 96

279-  6xKIROV Kiril1083 94 90 95

550-10x36 MNE - Montenegro 182 190 178

274-  4xSARANOVIC Nevena1334 93 93 88

276-  6xVULEVIC Savo1336 89 97 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 72; Total number of athletes: 72; Total number of teams: 36

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 36D4EB49

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualified QER Qualification European Record

QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/2/2026 6:08:19 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/2/2026 5:55:30 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MIXED TEAM
MEDAL MATCHES
MON 2 MAR 2026, START TIME 12:30

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

Score Total Remarks

Gold Medal Match
1 5008 UKRAINE 2 -

DANILENKO
Danylo/RYBOVALOVA
Viktoriia

UKR Points 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

Score 16.1 19.6 18.5 19.5 20.7 19.8 16.6 20.5 21.6
6

2 5003 ARMENIA 3 -
MINASYAN
Hayk/MKRTCHYAN Lilit

ARM Points 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Score 18.1 18.6 20.6 17.1 16.8 19.2 20.1 15.2 20.0

3

Bronze Medal Match
3 5004 FINLAND -

VUORIMAA Aaro
Juhani/HEIKKILAE Ida
Julianna

FIN Points 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

Score 20.1 20.9 19.6 19.8 20.5 18.3 17.6 19.0 19.4 17.9 19.5 19.6
7

4 5002 ARMENIA 2 -
KHACHATRYAN
Gor/HARUTYUNYAN Gohar

ARM Points 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

Score 20.0 19.5 17.5 20.1 20.2 17.8 21.1 20.0 20.5 19.7 18.5 17.3

5

First Competition Stage - Semifinals

FP
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

Score Total Remarks

Semifinal 1
1 5008 UKRAINE 2 -

DANILENKO
Danylo/RYBOVALOVA
Viktoriia

UKR Points 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

Score 20.9 20.1 19.7 20.5 19.6 20.2 18.4 17.0 20.8
6

2 5004 FINLAND -
VUORIMAA Aaro
Juhani/HEIKKILAE Ida
Julianna

FIN Points 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

Score 20.4 19.7 19.7 18.1 17.2 19.4 20.1 20.6 20.7
2

Semifinal 2
3 5002 ARMENIA 2 -

KHACHATRYAN
Gor/HARUTYUNYAN Gohar

ARM Points 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

Score ... 17.0 19.5 20.0 18.2 20.5 21.1 15.2 18.9 20.2 18.7 18.3

10

4 5003 ARMENIA 3 -
MINASYAN
Hayk/MKRTCHYAN Lilit

ARM Points 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

Score ... 18.0 17.6 19.2 20.4 20.5 19.7 17.7 19.1 18.9 20.7 21.0

12

Legend 53353E18

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Rk Rank SF1 Semifinal 1 SF2 Semifinal 2

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/2/2026 1:24:21 PM)
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RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION
MON 2 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:00

Records

WR 386 AVRAMENKO Halina, BABLIUK Denys UKR 31 AUG 2024 ECH Plzen (CZE)

ER 386 AVRAMENKO Halina, BABLIUK Denys UKR 31 AUG 2024 ECH Plzen (CZE)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4

376-  9xUKRUKRAINE 2 -  DANILENKO
Danylo/RYBOVALOVA
Viktoriia

50081 91 96 96 93 SF1

373-  8xARMARMENIA 2 -
KHACHATRYAN
Gor/HARUTYUNYAN Gohar

50022 95 90 93 95 SF2

369-  5xARMARMENIA 3 -  MINASYAN
Hayk/MKRTCHYAN Lilit

50033 91 90 93 95 SF2

368-10x QS-off: +18+20FINFINLAND -  VUORIMAA Aaro
Juhani/HEIKKILAE Ida
Julianna

50044 93 92 92 91 SF1

368-  3x QS-off: +18+19UKRUKRAINE 1 -  BEREZITSKYI
Roman/AVRAMENKO Halina

50075 93 95 89 91

367-  5xUKRUKRAINE 3 -  KRAVETS
Dmytro/SHYMKO Myroslava

50096 90 96 90 91

361-  3xARMARMENIA 1 -  MARGARYAN
Hovhannes/GRIGORYAN
Arusyak

50017 89 87 95 90

359-  6xGERGERMANY 2 -  GEBAUER
Julian/MUELLER-
FASSBENDER Nicola Inge

50068 87 98 86 88

354-  8xGERGERMANY 1 -  GROSSHEIM
Kris/VOGELBACHER Daniela

50059 89 89 89 87

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9

Legend A679A481

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code QS-off Qualification Shoot-off SF1 Semifinal 1

SF2 Semifinal 2 WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/2/2026 10:46:32 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (3/2/2026 10:34:07 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/2/2026 9:49:06 AM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO MEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 12:00

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1103 SIKAVICA Josip CRO 15

2 1230 ULBRICH Maximilian GER 14

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 12:45:32 PM)

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 12:45 G100050IA0403261200.1.ARM-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 17 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO MEN
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 12:00

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1458 RAKONJAC Aleksa SRB 15

2 1416 NOVOSELOV Sergei AIN 13

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 12:14:45 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO MEN
QUALIFICATION PART 2
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:30

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

GERULBRICH Maximilian12301 9 10 10 10 10 9 58 EER

CROSIKAVICA Josip11032 10 10 10 10 9 8 57

SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa14583 9 9 9 10 10 9 56

AINNOVOSELOV Sergei14164 10 8 9 8 9 10 54

CROMARICIC Miran11005 8 10 9 8 10 9 54

ESPOVIEDO Jesus11466 9 10 9 7 9 10 54

SWELINDGREN Victor14967 9 9 10 10 8 8 54

CZEHRCKULAK David11188 10 10 9 9 7 9 54

AINMARSOV Ilia14159 10 8 10 8 9 8 53

SRBIVANOVIC Marko145510 10 10 8 9 8 8 53

BIHMEMISEVIC Amir105911 9 8 9 9 8 9 52

CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri112012 9 8 9 8 9 8 51

UKRBUHAITSEV Kyrylo154213 8 9 9 9 8 8 51

ROUSIDI Peter139614 8 9 9 9 8 6 49

GERDALLINGER Maximilian122415 8 9 10 5 7 9 48

AINPIMENOV Dmitrii142016 9 7 10 8 7 7 48

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend 15CBC7C6

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 10:01:12 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (3/4/2026 9:50:41 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (3/4/2026 9:50:27 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/4/2026 9:45:42 AM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO MEN
QUALIFICATION PART 1
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 08:30

Records

ER 58 PENI Istvan Marton HUN 12 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

30CROSIKAVICA Josip11031 10 10 10

29GERULBRICH Maximilian12302 9 10 10

29CZEHRCKULAK David11183 10 10 9

28SWELINDGREN Victor14964 9 9 10

28AINMARSOV Ilia14155 10 8 10

28ESPOVIEDO Jesus11466 9 10 9

28SRBIVANOVIC Marko14557 10 10 8

27GERDALLINGER Maximilian12248 8 9 10

27CROMARICIC Miran11009 8 10 9

27SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa145810 9 9 9

27AINNOVOSELOV Sergei141611 10 8 9

26AINPIMENOV Dmitrii142012 9 7 10

26 CB:10UKRBUHAITSEV Kyrylo154213 8 9 9

26 CB:3ROUSIDI Peter139614 8 9 9

26 CB:8CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri112015 9 8 9

26 CB:6BIHMEMISEVIC Amir105916 9 8 9

26GRESARANTAKIS Angelos
Stylianos

124517 10 7 9

26SVKJANY Patrik148218 8 10 8

26BULRIZOV Anton108619 9 9 8

26AUTSTREMPFL Martin104020 10 9 7

25CROTOMASEVIC Darko110421 6 9 10

25 CB:15GEROHLENBURGER Max122822 8 7 10

25 CB:11POLBARTNIK Tomasz136923 8 7 10

25SWEMADSEN Marcus149724 7 9 9

25ARMGRIGORYAN Artyom101725 8 8 9

25 CB:6AINNURIAKHMETOV Kamil141726 9 8 8

25 CB:2AUTENTNER Patrick103727 9 8 8

24SVKSULEK Stefan148428 8 6 10

24POLOGOREK Maciej137229 7 8 9

24UKRKULISH Serhii154930 6 10 8

24HUNPENI Istvan Marton126331 7 9 8

24HUNPEKLER Zalan126232 9 7 8

24CZEENTRICHEL Ales111733 7 10 7

24TURNALBANT Mert151834 8 9 7
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

23 CB:9SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar145635 5 9 9

23 CB:2AUTMATHIS Thomas103936 5 9 9

23UKRHUDZYI Sviatoslav154537 6 9 8

23 CB:3SWESAHLIN Erik Ola Bjoern150038 7 8 8

23 CB:1ESPESTEVEZ SOLORZANO
Jorge

114339 7 8 8

23BELSCHEPENS Nicolas104940 8 7 8

23 CB:7SUIWYRSCH Fabio Paul147141 8 8 7

23 CB:2CZENEPEJCHAL Filip111942 8 8 7

23CROGORSA Petar109843 7 10 6

22ARMBABAYAN Hrachik101444 6 6 10

22GRESOVOLOS Konstantinos124645 6 9 7

22HUNHAMMERL Soma Richard126046 7 8 7

21TURKARABINA Yusuf151647 8 5 8

21POLKOWALEWICZ Maciej137148 7 7 7

20CZETRNOVSKY Petr Miloslav112249 5 7 8

19BIHRASIC Matej106050 7 5 7

19TURAFAL Galip Berat151351 6 8 5

19AINPELEVIN Egor141952 7 8 4

18SUILOCHBIHLER Jan146953 2 7 9

18BULKANEV Georgi108254 4 6 8

18MNEBOZOVIC Milos133555 7 4 7

15ARMGABRIELYAN Mihran101656 5 5 5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 56; Total number of athletes: 56

Legend 1AD4AA1E

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back ECH European Championships

ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 9:12:50 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/4/2026 9:01:22 AM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO MEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 17:00

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1412 ARISTARKHOV Anton AIN 15

2 1225 FROEHLICH Paul GER 14

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 5:44:04 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO MEN
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 17:00

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1121 SCHEJBAL Pavel CZE 15

2 1021 KHLGHATYAN Benik ARM 4

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 5:17:15 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO MEN
QUALIFICATION PART 2
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 14:30

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

AINARISTARKHOV Anton14121 7 9 7 8 9 10 50 QG

GERFROEHLICH Paul12252 8 7 9 8 8 10 50 QG

ARMKHLGHATYAN Benik10213 9 9 8 5 10 8 49 QB

CZESCHEJBAL Pavel11214 6 8 9 7 9 9 48 QB

GERWALTER Robin12315 7 10 8 7 8 8 48

BULKIROV Kiril10836 9 8 8 9 7 7 48

CZEDUBOVY Jindrich11167 9 7 8 7 8 8 47

TURKELES Ismail15178 7 9 8 8 7 8 47

UKRBANKIN Viktor15409 7 10 8 8 8 6 47

AINDZEMESH Uladzislau106810 8 7 9 6 8 8 46

TURINAN Mustafa151511 7 8 9 7 7 8 46

SWEAHLQVIST Isac Linus Alex149412 6 7 9 8 7 8 45

FINVOUTILAINEN Sampo116913 6 7 10 7 7 8 45

AINPANFILOV Bogdan141814 7 6 10 8 8 5 44

GEOMUMLADZE Giorgi120815 8 9 7 8 7 5 44

ROUJOLDEA Luca139516 8 7 8 4 7 9 43

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend 1D8BB793

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 3:30:06 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 3:17:32 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO MEN
QUALIFICATION PART 1
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 13:30

Records

ER 54 ARISTARKHOV Anton AIN 11 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

26 QARMKHLGHATYAN Benik10211 9 9 8

25 CB:6 QUKRBANKIN Viktor15402 7 10 8

25 CB:1 QGERWALTER Robin12313 7 10 8

25 QBULKIROV Kiril10834 9 8 8

24 QTURINAN Mustafa15155 7 8 9

24 CB:4 QGERFROEHLICH Paul12256 8 7 9

24 CB:3 QAINDZEMESH Uladzislau10687 8 7 9

24 QTURKELES Ismail15178 7 9 8

24 QCZEDUBOVY Jindrich11169 9 7 8

24 QGEOMUMLADZE Giorgi120810 8 9 7

23 QFINVOUTILAINEN Sampo116911 6 7 10

23 QAINPANFILOV Bogdan141812 7 6 10

23 QCZESCHEJBAL Pavel112113 6 8 9

23 QROUJOLDEA Luca139514 8 7 8

23 QAINARISTARKHOV Anton141215 7 9 7

22 QSWEAHLQVIST Isac Linus Alex149416 6 7 9

22 CB:7TURSELIMZADE Bugra151917 7 7 8

22 CB:3LATSTRAUTMANIS Lauris129918 7 7 8

22 CB:1UKROMELCHUK Oleh155019 7 7 8

22SRBMIKEC Damir145720 8 7 7

21HUNNAGY Akos Karoly126121 6 5 10

21BULDONKOV Samuil108122 7 5 9

21GERSCHWALD Michael122923 8 5 8

21GREGAMPIERAKIS Georgios124424 6 8 7

21AINKAZAK Ivan106925 8 7 6

20ESPSANCHEZ TOME Lucas114826 6 6 8

20TURDIKEC Yusuf151427 6 7 7

20ESPCARRERA Pablo114228 7 6 7

20ARMMELKONYAN Gevorg102529 6 8 6

20ESPFREIJE TORNEIRO Martin114530 7 7 6

20UKRHIMON Maksym154431 8 6 6

19AUTKRAL Daniel103832 6 6 7

19 CB:2LATVASERMANIS Emils130033 6 7 6

19 CB:1BULPANOV Nikolay108534 6 7 6
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

18ESPRODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
Carmelo

114735 7 4 7

18ARMIGITYAN Zaven101836 8 3 7

18HUNSZEMAN David126537 5 7 6

18 CB:2AINTARASOV Georgii142138 6 6 6

18 CB:1GEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne120639 6 6 6

18 CB:4BULNENOV Hristo108440 6 7 5

18 CB:3MDAURSU Climentii131941 6 7 5

18GEOSUMBADZE Shota120942 7 6 5

18ESPFRAGA CORREDOIRA
Nicolas

114443 8 6 4

17CROPOSAVEC Zeljko110244 4 5 8

17CROPETRICEVIC Ivan110145 5 6 6

17HUNREDECSI Mate126446 6 5 6

17SRBGAJIC Uros145447 7 4 6

17 CB:2GEOKADAGIDZE Levan120548 6 7 4

17 CB:1NORHEMBRE Mattis135649 6 7 4

15AINMAKAROV Vladislav141450 6 4 5

15MNEVULEVIC Savo133651 5 6 4

15ESTERK Raul115652 5 7 3

14GEOMOSULISHVILI Kako120753 3 7 4

14NOREKNES Erik135354 4 7 3

14ARMARAKELYAN Norayr101255 7 4 3

13ESTMAEE Silver115756 5 3 5

13CROGRAMNJAK Boris109957 6 4 3

13AINBALIUK Vadim141358 5 6 2

12SRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja145959 3 4 5

DNSITAMALDINI Federico Nilo1286

DNSITAMONNA Paolo1287

DNSITASCODES Mattia1288

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 62; Total number of athletes: 62

Legend 81219B25

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back DNS Did Not Start

ECH European Championships ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 3:00:55 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (3/3/2026 2:19:14 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 2:06:42 PM)

Version of 3 MAR 2026, 15:00 Q100000IA0303261330.1.APM-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 16 Page 2 of 2



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO WOMEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 13:30

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1509 KOSE Damla TUR 15

2 1467 JAEGGI Vivien Joy SUI 14

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 2:23:37 PM)

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 14:23 G000050IA0403261330.1.ARW-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 19 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO WOMEN
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 13:30

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1215 BUEHLMEYER Hanna GER 15

2 1411 VASILEVA Mariia AIN 14

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 1:49:37 PM)

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 13:49 B000040IA0403261330.1.ARW-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 19 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO WOMEN
QUALIFICATION PART 2
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

TURKOSE Damla15091 8 10 9 10 9 10 56 EER QG

SUIJAEGGI Vivien Joy14672 8 10 10 9 8 10 55 ERJ QG

GERBUEHLMEYER Hanna12153 9 8 9 10 9 9 54 QB

AINVASILEVA Mariia14114 9 10 10 9 8 7 53 QB

HUNDENES Eszter12535 10 10 10 7 9 7 53

AINMELENTEVA Eva14066 9 9 9 9 7 9 52

SWEKARLSSON Amanda Josefine14937 10 9 9 9 9 6 52

POLKOCHANSKA Natalia13658 9 10 8 8 9 7 51

CZESTEFANKOVA Katerina11149 6 10 9 8 9 8 50

CROZELJKOVIC Marta109710 9 6 10 9 8 8 50

SRBSTEVANOVIC Andelija145311 8 10 9 8 6 9 50

AINKARDAKOVA Varvara140312 8 9 9 6 9 8 49

TURALTUN Elif Berfin150613 8 10 8 6 9 8 49

POLMIKOLOWSKA Julia136614 9 8 9 8 7 8 49

LATTUKISA Anete129815 9 7 9 7 8 8 48

AUTBAUMGARTNER Marlene103316 8 10 8 8 6 8 48

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend CF47CB9B

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 12:11:56 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (3/4/2026 12:00:47 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/4/2026 11:57:06 AM)

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 12:11 Q000000IA0403261130.1.ARW-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 19 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO WOMEN
QUALIFICATION PART 1
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 10:30

Records

ER 56 KOSE Damla TUR 12 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

30HUNDENES Eszter12531 10 10 10

29AINVASILEVA Mariia14112 9 10 10

28SUIJAEGGI Vivien Joy14673 8 10 10

28SWEKARLSSON Amanda Josefine14934 10 9 9

27 CB:8SRBSTEVANOVIC Andelija14535 8 10 9

27 CB:1TURKOSE Damla15096 8 10 9

27AINMELENTEVA Eva14067 9 9 9

27POLKOCHANSKA Natalia13658 9 10 8

26AINKARDAKOVA Varvara14039 8 9 9

26 CB:16POLMIKOLOWSKA Julia136610 9 8 9

26 CB:12GERBUEHLMEYER Hanna121511 9 8 9

26 CB:2TURALTUN Elif Berfin150612 8 10 8

26 CB:1AUTBAUMGARTNER Marlene103313 8 10 8

25CROZELJKOVIC Marta109714 9 6 10

25CZESTEFANKOVA Katerina111415 6 10 9

25 CB:14LATTUKISA Anete129816 9 7 9

25 CB:12BIHPUSINA Zakira105617 9 7 9

25 CB:8SRBHAVRAN Aleksandra145018 7 10 8

25 CB:4UKRDUDKA Daria152719 7 10 8

25 CB:2HUNFERIK Csilla125620 7 10 8

25AUTPRIBITZER Marlene103521 8 10 7

25 CB:2CZEBLAZICKOVA Veronika111022 9 9 7

25 CB:1BULILIEVA Tea107723 9 9 7

24TURTEKELI Sule Nur151124 8 6 10

24CZEZRUSTOVA Adela111525 5 10 9

24ROUSIDI Roxana139326 6 9 9

24POLPIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa136727 7 8 9

24SUIJAEGGI Emely146628 8 7 9

24ROUILIE Laura-Georgeta139229 6 10 8

24 CB:5BULBOYANOVA Teodora
Sasheva

107530 7 9 8

24 CB:2UKRSTASHKO Mariia153731 7 9 8

24TUREREN Elif Duygu150832 8 8 8

24SWEBJARE Lovisa149133 9 7 8

23GERSTEFFEN-DIX Hannah122134 6 8 9

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 11:16 Q000000IA0403261030.1.ARW-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 19 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

23 CB:7AINSOROKINA Anastasiia141035 8 6 9

23 CB:3SUIGOGNIAT Audrey146536 8 6 9

23POLROMANCZYK Karolina136837 7 8 8

23 CB:10HUNNAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna125938 8 7 8

23 CB:8 CB:5ESPSASTRE ROSSELLO Maria
Antonia

114139 8 7 8

23 CB:2CZEKATZ Klaudie111240 8 7 8

23HUNBAJOS Gitta125241 7 9 7

23POLGAWENDA Maja Magdalena136442 9 7 7

22SVKKYSELOVA Miroslava147843 6 7 9

22SVKNOVOTNA Kamila147944 7 7 8

22ROUTEODORESCU Adriana-
Roberta

139445 8 7 7

22ESPARIAS CASALS Helena113546 9 7 6

21SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela147747 4 7 10

21UKROSTAPENKO Kristina153348 8 5 8

21DENNIELSEN Anna112949 7 7 7

21CROTURK Anamarija109650 7 8 6

21GREKARVOUNIARI Iliana123851 6 10 5

20GERJANSSEN Anna121652 6 6 8

20BULVALKOVA Ivana Stoyanova108053 7 5 8

19AINOSMANOVA Anzhelika140754 6 6 7

19SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana144955 7 5 7

19 CB:4GREMICHELAKI Emmanouela124156 6 7 6

19 CB:2DENBERTELSEN Rikke Norup112857 6 7 6

19CZEFOISTOVA Nikola111158 6 8 5

19GREBITSANI Anna123759 7 7 5

19CROILIJEVIC Tea109360 8 6 5

18GREMAKRAKI Eirini Varvara123961 5 7 6

18SWEJOHANSSON Isabelle149262 8 4 6

15ESPMARTINON Ines113963 3 7 5

15MNEJUKIC Ksenija133364 4 6 5

15BELMARCHAL Romane104865 5 5 5

DNSBELLAMBRECHTS Tessa1047

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 66; Total number of athletes: 66

Legend 2DA5F7CB

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back DNS Did Not Start

ECH European Championships ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 11:16:15 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/4/2026 11:00:25 AM)

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 11:16 Q000000IA0403261030.1.ARW-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 19 Page 2 of 2



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO WOMEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 18:30

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1258 MAJOR Veronika HUN 15

2 1007 KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM 12

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 7:21:27 PM)

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 12:47 G000050IA0303261830.1.APW-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 18 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO WOMEN
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 18:30

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1078 KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta BUL 15

2 1510 TARHAN Sevval Ilayda TUR 8

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 6:53:43 PM)

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 12:46 B000040IA0303261830.1.APW-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 18 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO WOMEN
QUALIFICATION PART 2
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 16:30

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

HUNMAJOR Veronika12581 7 9 10 7 8 8 49 ER QG

ARMKARAPETYAN Elmira10072 5 7 8 7 8 9 44 QG

TURTARHAN Sevval Ilayda15103 7 9 7 7 7 7 44 QB

BULKOSTADINOVA Antoaneta10784 6 8 8 7 8 6 43 QB

HUNJAKO Miriam12575 7 9 8 7 6 6 43

AINPIATROVA Aliaksandra10666 8 8 8 9 5 4 42

TURYILMAZ Simal15127 6 8 8 6 7 6 41

AINSMETANKINA Sofiia14098 7 6 7 8 5 7 40

ESTKIRSS Marja11549 8 7 7 3 8 7 40

CROOMAZIC Matea109410 8 9 5 5 6 7 40

AINSHEINA Evelina140811 9 7 7 6 5 6 40

UKRKOSTEVYCH Olena153012 8 6 6 6 5 6 37

GEOABRAMISHVILI Mariam120113 5 7 8 8 5 4 37

GEOMARSHAVA Mariami120214 7 7 7 6 6 4 37

LATAGULE Kristiana129515 8 8 4 7 5 4 36

UKRLEPSKA Olha153116 9 6 7 4 4 5 35

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend 503254F7

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 5:09:25 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (3/3/2026 5:02:26 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 4:57:29 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO WOMEN
QUALIFICATION PART 1
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 15:30

Records

ER 48 KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM 11 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

26HUNMAJOR Veronika12581 7 9 10

24HUNJAKO Miriam12572 7 9 8

24AINPIATROVA Aliaksandra10663 8 8 8

23TURTARHAN Sevval Ilayda15104 7 9 7

23AINSHEINA Evelina14085 9 7 7

22 CB:8TURYILMAZ Simal15126 6 8 8

22 CB:6BULKOSTADINOVA Antoaneta10787 6 8 8

22ESTKIRSS Marja11548 8 7 7

22UKRLEPSKA Olha15319 9 6 7

22CROOMAZIC Matea109410 8 9 5

21GEOMARSHAVA Mariami120211 7 7 7

20 CB:3GEOABRAMISHVILI Mariam120112 5 7 8

20 CB:2ARMKARAPETYAN Elmira100713 5 7 8

20AINSMETANKINA Sofiia140914 7 6 7

20UKRKOSTEVYCH Olena153015 8 6 6

20LATAGULE Kristiana129516 8 8 4

19CZESCHEJBALOVA Veronika111317 4 6 9

19 CB:5CROCUKUSIC Anna109218 6 5 8

19 CB:1AINYASKEVICH Liubov106719 6 5 8

19CROSPIRELJA Lana109520 5 7 7

19LATRASMANE Agate129721 6 6 7

19GERVOGT Maxi122322 5 8 6

19MDADULCE Anna131823 7 7 5

18AINKUZINA Sofiia140424 3 6 9

18ESPCEBALLOS Carmen113625 3 8 7

18MNESARANOVIC Nevena133426 4 7 7

18AINENINA Iana140227 6 5 7

18 CB:2GERSKERIES Michelle122028 7 5 6

18 CB:1GEOPRODIASHVILI Mariami120329 7 5 6

18BULILIEVA Adiel Radoslavova107630 9 5 4

17GREMICHELAKI Eftychia-Vasiliki124031 6 5 6

17GREPAPAKANELLOU Dimitra124332 8 3 6

16UKRISACHENKO Yuliia152933 3 6 7

16SRBMARTINOVIC Nada145134 4 5 7

16HUNFABIAN Sara Rahel125535 5 4 7

Version of 3 MAR 2026, 16:28 Q000000IA0303261530.1.APW-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 18 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

16GEOPRODIASHVILI Salome120436 6 3 7

16GERNEISINGER Susanne121837 4 7 5

16SRBMIKEC Tea145238 5 8 3

15ESPORTEGA CASTRO Ines114039 6 4 5

14ESPFRANQUET Sonia113740 5 3 6

14LATKRUMINA Liva129641 4 6 4

14TURBOZABALI Esra150742 5 6 3

12ESPLOPEZ Ana113843 4 2 6

10AINLIZUN Iuliia140544 3 6 1

DNSBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1079

DNSGREMOSCHI Christina1242

DNSITATOFFALINI Vittoria1282

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47

Legend 5B9AA1C1

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back DNS Did Not Start

ECH European Championships ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 4:28:18 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 4:11:05 PM)

Version of 3 MAR 2026, 16:28 Q000000IA0303261530.1.APW-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 18 Page 2 of 2



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO MEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 13:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 Germany 16

DALLINGER Maximilian
OHLENBURGER Max
ULBRICH Maximilian

2 Norway 8

HALVORSEN Ole Martin
HEGG Jon-Hermann
LARSEN Henrik

Legend 66C754BB

ECH European Championships ER European Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 1:46:54 PM)

Version of 3 MAR 2026, 13:46 G100050TA0303261300.1.ARTRIOM.0.001.pdf 20 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO MEN
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 13:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

3 Sweden 16

LINDGREN Victor
MADSEN Marcus
SAHLIN Erik Ola Bjoern

4 Hungary 12

HAMMERL Soma Richard
PEKLER Zalan
PENI Istvan Marton

Legend 5F24566E

ECH European Championships ER European Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 1:16:58 PM)

Version of 3 MAR 2026, 13:16 B100040TA0303261300.1.ARTRIOM.0.001.pdf 20 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO MEN
SEMIFINAL
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 10:00

Records Team

ER 630.1 HEGG Jon-Hermann, LARSEN Henrik, HALVORSEN Ole Martin NOR 11 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

QG629.41 GER - Germany 315.0 314.4

211.7ULBRICH Maximilian1230 106.4 105.3

209.8DALLINGER Maximilian1224 104.8 105.0

207.9OHLENBURGER Max1228 103.8 104.1

QG629.02 NOR - Norway 315.0 314.0

211.3HEGG Jon-Hermann1355 105.7 105.6

209.9LARSEN Henrik1357 104.5 105.4

207.8HALVORSEN Ole Martin1354 104.8 103.0

QB628.83 SWE - Sweden 315.1 313.7

210.7LINDGREN Victor1496 105.9 104.8

210MADSEN Marcus1497 104.1 105.9

208.1SAHLIN Erik Ola Bjoern1500 105.1 103.0

QB628.74 HUN - Hungary 315.3 313.4

210.5PEKLER Zalan1262 105.2 105.3

210.5PENI Istvan Marton1263 105.8 104.7

207.7HAMMERL Soma Richard1260 104.3 103.4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 12

Legend 3FB3ABF6

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 10:31:16 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 10:17:42 AM)

Version of 3 MAR 2026, 10:31 H100000TA0303261000.1.ARTRIOM.0.001.pdf 20 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO MEN
QUARTER FINAL
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:15

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

Q632.81 NOR - Norway 317.4 315.4

211.5HALVORSEN Ole Martin1354 106.0 105.5

211.2HEGG Jon-Hermann1355 106.2 105.0

210.1LARSEN Henrik1357 105.2 104.9

Q631.02 SWE - Sweden 315.3 315.7

211.3LINDGREN Victor1496 105.7 105.6

210SAHLIN Erik Ola Bjoern1500 104.5 105.5

209.7MADSEN Marcus1497 105.1 104.6

Q631.03 HUN - Hungary 317.6 313.4

211.9PENI Istvan Marton1263 106.4 105.5

210.1PEKLER Zalan1262 105.5 104.6

209HAMMERL Soma Richard1260 105.7 103.3

Q630.74 GER - Germany 314.6 316.1

210.4DALLINGER Maximilian1224 104.8 105.6

210.3ULBRICH Maximilian1230 104.9 105.4

210OHLENBURGER Max1228 104.9 105.1

630.65 SRB - Serbia 314.9 315.7

210.7IVANOVIC Marko1455 105.2 105.5

210KOVACEVIC Lazar1456 105.6 104.4

209.9RAKONJAC Aleksa1458 104.1 105.8

627.66 CZE - Czechia 314.4 313.2

210.6PRIVRATSKY Jiri1120 106.0 104.6

208.9NEPEJCHAL Filip1119 104.7 104.2

208.1HRCKULAK David1118 103.7 104.4

626.07 TUR - Türkiye 313.0 313.0

210.6NALBANT Mert1518 105.8 104.8

208.2AFAL Galip Berat1513 104.9 103.3

207.2KARABINA Yusuf1516 102.3 104.9

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 09:34 Q100000TA0303260915.1.ARTRIOM.0.001.pdf 20 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

625.88 AUT - Austria 313.3 312.5

208ENTNER Patrick1037 105.0 103.0

209.2MATHIS Thomas1039 104.6 104.6

208.6STREMPFL Martin1040 103.7 104.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 12

Legend EE1091E0

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 9:45:06 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 9:32:28 AM)

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 09:34 Q100000TA0303260915.1.ARTRIOM.0.001.pdf 20 Page 2 of 2



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO MEN
QUALIFICATION
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 08:30

Records Team

ER 630.1 HEGG Jon-Hermann, LARSEN Henrik, HALVORSEN Ole Martin NOR 11 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

ER632.11 GER - Germany Q317.8 314.3

212.7ULBRICH Maximilian1230 106.3 106.4

210.7OHLENBURGER Max1228 105.9 104.8

208.7DALLINGER Maximilian1224 105.6 103.1

631.32 NOR - Norway Q315.5 315.8

211.3LARSEN Henrik1357 105.2 106.1

211.0HALVORSEN Ole Martin1354 105.6 105.4

209.0HEGG Jon-Hermann1355 104.7 104.3

629.93 SWE - Sweden Q314.9 315.0

211.0LINDGREN Victor1496 105.4 105.6

210.6MADSEN Marcus1497 106.3 104.3

208.3SAHLIN Erik Ola Bjoern1500 103.2 105.1

629.94 CZE - Czechia Q316.2 313.7

210.9NEPEJCHAL Filip1119 106.2 104.7

210.7PRIVRATSKY Jiri1120 105.6 105.1

208.3HRCKULAK David1118 104.4 103.9

629.35 SRB - Serbia Q315.1 314.2

210.1RAKONJAC Aleksa1458 105.3 104.8

210.0IVANOVIC Marko1455 105.2 104.8

209.2KOVACEVIC Lazar1456 104.6 104.6

629.16 HUN - Hungary Q314.5 314.6

210.7PEKLER Zalan1262 105.5 105.2

210.3PENI Istvan Marton1263 104.9 105.4

208.1HAMMERL Soma Richard1260 104.1 104.0

Version of 3 MAR 2026, 09:00 Q100000TA0303260830.1.ARTRIOM.0.001.pdf 20 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

627.97 TUR - Türkiye Q313.3 314.6

209.8AFAL Galip Berat1513 104.2 105.6

209.8NALBANT Mert1518 104.3 105.5

208.3KARABINA Yusuf1516 104.8 103.5

626.28 AUT - Austria Q313.8 312.4

209.9ENTNER Patrick1037 105.1 104.8

209.0STREMPFL Martin1040 105.0 104.0

207.3MATHIS Thomas1039 103.7 103.6

625.79 CRO - Croatia 312.1 313.6

210.5SIKAVICA Josip1103 104.7 105.8

207.8GORSA Petar1098 103.1 104.7

207.4MARICIC Miran1100 104.3 103.1

625.410 UKR - Ukraine 310.7 314.7

210.5KULISH Serhii1549 104.9 105.6

207.5HUDZYI Sviatoslav1545 102.5 105.0

207.4BUHAITSEV Kyrylo1542 103.3 104.1

623.911 POL - Poland 312.1 311.8

208.4KOWALEWICZ Maciej1371 103.8 104.6

208.4BARTNIK Tomasz1369 104.1 104.3

207.1OGOREK Maciej1372 104.2 102.9

622.012 ARM - Armenia 311.2 310.8

209.5GRIGORYAN Artyom1017 104.5 105.0

208.4BABAYAN Hrachik1014 104.4 104.0

204.1GABRIELYAN Mihran1016 102.3 101.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 12

Legend 7053046A

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 9:00:38 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 8:49:14 AM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO MEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 18:15

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 Türkiye 17

DIKEC Yusuf
KELES Ismail
SELIMZADE Bugra

2 Ukraine 11

BANKIN Viktor
HIMON Maksym
OMELCHUK Oleh

Legend 31DC1AC5

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 6:58:07 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO MEN
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 18:15

Rank Name Total Remarks

3 Armenia 17

IGITYAN Zaven
KHLGHATYAN Benik
MELKONYAN Gevorg

4 Bulgaria 9

DONKOV Samuil
KIROV Kiril
NENOV Hristo

Legend DE18582D

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 6:28:38 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO MEN
SEMIFINAL
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 16:15

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

QG579-19x1 TUR - Türkiye 293 286

195KELES Ismail1517 98-3x 97-4x

195SELIMZADE Bugra1519 99-5x 96-4x

189DIKEC Yusuf1514 96-2x 93-1x

QG577-18x2 UKR - Ukraine 289 288

194HIMON Maksym1544 98-4x 96-1x

194OMELCHUK Oleh1550 98-5x 96-5x

189BANKIN Viktor1540 93-3x 96-0x

QB567-14x3 ARM - Armenia 284 283

190KHLGHATYAN Benik1021 94-3x 96-2x

189MELKONYAN Gevorg1025 94-2x 95-2x

188IGITYAN Zaven1018 96-5x 92-0x

QB564-10x4 BUL - Bulgaria 282 282

192KIROV Kiril1083 98-2x 94-2x

188DONKOV Samuil1081 93-2x 95-2x

184NENOV Hristo1084 91-1x 93-1x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 8

Legend EE848AC2

Bib No Bib Number QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 4:49:16 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/4/2026 4:37:26 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO MEN
QUARTER FINAL
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 15:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

Q572-19x1 TUR - Türkiye 292 280

191DIKEC Yusuf1514 99-7x 92-1x

191KELES Ismail1517 98-3x 93-1x

190SELIMZADE Bugra1519 95-3x 95-4x

Q571-18x2 ARM - Armenia 286 285

192KHLGHATYAN Benik1021 97-5x 95-4x

190MELKONYAN Gevorg1025 93-1x 97-4x

189IGITYAN Zaven1018 96-2x 93-2x

Q570-15x3 UKR - Ukraine 286 284

186HIMON Maksym1544 94-3x 92-2x

195OMELCHUK Oleh1550 98-1x 97-4x

189BANKIN Viktor1540 94-2x 95-3x

Q566-18x4 BUL - Bulgaria 279 287

191DONKOV Samuil1081 96-3x 95-3x

188KIROV Kiril1083 92-3x 96-4x

187NENOV Hristo1084 91-3x 96-2x

564-13x5 GEO - Georgia 280 284

190MUMLADZE Giorgi1208 95-2x 95-0x

189MACHAVARIANI Tsotne1206 93-3x 96-3x

185MOSULISHVILI Kako1207 92-3x 93-2x

563-13x6 CRO - Croatia 280 283

193POSAVEC Zeljko1102 96-5x 97-3x

190GRAMNJAK Boris1099 95-2x 95-3x

180PETRICEVIC Ivan1101 89-0x 91-0x

562-12x7 HUN - Hungary 278 284

189NAGY Akos Karoly1261 95-2x 94-4x

188REDECSI Mate1264 90-1x 98-5x

185SZEMAN David1265 93-0x 92-0x

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 16:05 Q100000TA0403261530.1.APTRIOM.0.001.pdf 21 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

561-15x8 SRB - Serbia 286 275

188GAJIC Uros1454 96-4x 92-2x

186TRIPKOVIC Mateja1459 94-2x 92-2x

187MIKEC Damir1457 96-5x 91-0x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 8

Legend C0B24D6E

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 4:05:42 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/4/2026 3:54:41 PM)

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 16:05 Q100000TA0403261530.1.APTRIOM.0.001.pdf 21 Page 2 of 2



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO MEN
QUALIFICATION
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 14:45

Records Team

ER 580 FROEHLICH Paul, REITZ Christian, GRIMM Philipp GER 12 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

ER 580 OMELCHUK Oleh, KOROSTYLOV Pavlo, BANKIN Viktor UKR 12 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

578-20x1 TUR - Türkiye Q293 285

194-5xKELES Ismail1517 96 98

193-9xDIKEC Yusuf1514 99 94

191-6xSELIMZADE Bugra1519 98 93

576-15x2 UKR - Ukraine Q289 287

195-4xOMELCHUK Oleh1550 95 100

192-6xBANKIN Viktor1540 100 92

189-5xHIMON Maksym1544 94 95

569-15x3 ARM - Armenia Q285 284

192-5xKHLGHATYAN Benik1021 97 95

191-8xMELKONYAN Gevorg1025 94 97

186-2xIGITYAN Zaven1018 94 92

566-14x4 GEO - Georgia Q284 282

191-3xMACHAVARIANI Tsotne1206 95 96

188-6xMUMLADZE Giorgi1208 93 95

187-5xMOSULISHVILI Kako1207 96 91

565-17x5 HUN - Hungary Q286 279

192-6xREDECSI Mate1264 97 95

191-7xNAGY Akos Karoly1261 97 94

182-4xSZEMAN David1265 92 90

563-17x6 BUL - Bulgaria Q281 282

193-7xDONKOV Samuil1081 98 95

186-5xKIROV Kiril1083 91 95

184-5xNENOV Hristo1084 92 92
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

561-15x7 SRB - Serbia Q284 277

188-7xMIKEC Damir1457 94 94

187-4xTRIPKOVIC Mateja1459 95 92

186-4xGAJIC Uros1454 95 91

556-11x8 CRO - Croatia Q282 274

188-3xPOSAVEC Zeljko1102 95 93

185-3xPETRICEVIC Ivan1101 92 93

183-5xGRAMNJAK Boris1099 95 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 45FD7B3F

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 3:26:55 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/4/2026 3:11:18 PM)

Version of 4 MAR 2026, 15:26 Q100000TA0403261445.1.APTRIOM.0.001.pdf 21 Page 2 of 2



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO WOMEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 14:30

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 Norway 16

BERG Synnoeve
DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg
NOR-WOLL Pernille

2 Germany 0

BUEHLMEYER Hanna
JANSSEN Anna
STEFFEN-DIX Hannah

Legend 22AC538A

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 3:05:41 PM)

Version of 3 MAR 2026, 15:05 G000050TA0303261430.1.ARTRIOW.0.001.pdf 22 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO WOMEN
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 14:30

Rank Name Total Remarks

3 Serbia 17

CVETKOVIC Ljiljana
HAVRAN Aleksandra
STEVANOVIC Andelija

4 Hungary 3

BAJOS Gitta
DENES Eszter
FERIK Csilla

Legend D99DD097

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 2:39:36 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO WOMEN
SEMIFINAL
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 12:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

QG631.51 GER - Germany 315.2 316.3

212.7JANSSEN Anna1216 106.3 106.4

209.6STEFFEN-DIX Hannah1221 104.1 105.5

209.2BUEHLMEYER Hanna1215 104.8 104.4

QG631.22 NOR - Norway 315.2 316.0

210.8NOR-WOLL Pernille1351 105.2 105.6

210.2BERG Synnoeve1349 105.5 104.7

210.2DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg1350 104.5 105.7

QB626.73 SRB - Serbia 313.5 313.2

210.1STEVANOVIC Andelija1453 105.3 104.8

207.6CVETKOVIC Ljiljana1449 103.4 104.2

209HAVRAN Aleksandra1450 104.8 104.2

QB625.54 HUN - Hungary 313.2 312.3

207.8FERIK Csilla1256 103.9 103.9

209.9DENES Eszter1253 105.6 104.3

207.8BAJOS Gitta1252 103.7 104.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 5389AA91

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 1:06:32 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 12:47:23 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO WOMEN
QUARTER FINAL
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 11:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

Q633.21 NOR - Norway 314.5 318.7

211.5NOR-WOLL Pernille1351 105.3 106.2

210.4BERG Synnoeve1349 104.5 105.9

211.3DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg1350 104.7 106.6

Q630.32 HUN - Hungary 315.0 315.3

209.4FERIK Csilla1256 104.7 104.7

211.7DENES Eszter1253 105.7 106.0

209.2BAJOS Gitta1252 104.6 104.6

Q629.83 SRB - Serbia 314.6 315.2

211.3STEVANOVIC Andelija1453 104.9 106.4

207CVETKOVIC Ljiljana1449 103.3 103.7

211.5HAVRAN Aleksandra1450 106.4 105.1

Q629.84 GER - Germany 315.3 314.5

211STEFFEN-DIX Hannah1221 104.6 106.4

209.7JANSSEN Anna1216 105.8 103.9

209.1BUEHLMEYER Hanna1215 104.9 104.2

628.05 POL - Poland 312.6 315.4

209.6GAWENDA Maja Magdalena1364 105.5 104.1

210KOCHANSKA Natalia1365 104.2 105.8

208.4PIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa1367 102.9 105.5

627.06 TUR - Türkiye 314.8 312.2

206.2ALTUN Elif Berfin1506 104.7 101.5

210.9EREN Elif Duygu1508 105.5 105.4

209.9KOSE Damla1509 104.6 105.3

626.57 SWE - Sweden 312.2 314.3

210KARLSSON Amanda Josefine1493 105.2 104.8

208.4JOHANSSON Isabelle1492 104.2 104.2

208.1BJARE Lovisa1491 102.8 105.3
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

625.38 BUL - Bulgaria 313.1 312.2

208.8ILIEVA Tea1077 104.3 104.5

208.7VALKOVA Ivana Stoyanova1080 104.6 104.1

207.8BOYANOVA Teodora Sasheva1075 104.2 103.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 25206449

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 12:17:27 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 12:04:15 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
TUE 3 MAR 2026, START TIME 11:00

Records Team

ER 633.5 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg, LOEVSETH Mari Baardseng, EVENSEN
Amalie

NOR 11 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

ER635.31 NOR - Norway Q318.3 317.0

213.0NOR-WOLL Pernille1351 107.1 105.9

212.2DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg1350 105.8 106.4

210.1BERG Synnoeve1349 105.4 104.7

633.32 TUR - Türkiye Q317.3 316.0

212.4EREN Elif Duygu1508 106.0 106.4

211.0KOSE Damla1509 105.7 105.3

209.9ALTUN Elif Berfin1506 105.6 104.3

630.53 HUN - Hungary Q314.6 315.9

211.7DENES Eszter1253 105.5 106.2

209.8FERIK Csilla1256 104.9 104.9

209.0BAJOS Gitta1252 104.2 104.8

629.34 POL - Poland Q314.6 314.7

210.2GAWENDA Maja Magdalena1364 105.1 105.1

210.0KOCHANSKA Natalia1365 105.1 104.9

209.1PIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa1367 104.4 104.7

628.75 GER - Germany Q313.2 315.5

210.2STEFFEN-DIX Hannah1221 105.0 105.2

209.5BUEHLMEYER Hanna1215 104.3 105.2

209.0JANSSEN Anna1216 103.9 105.1

628.56 BUL - Bulgaria Q313.8 314.7

210.7BOYANOVA Teodora Sasheva1075 105.3 105.4

209.2VALKOVA Ivana Stoyanova1080 104.6 104.6

208.6ILIEVA Tea1077 103.9 104.7
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

628.37 SRB - Serbia Q314.0 314.3

210.0CVETKOVIC Ljiljana1449 104.5 105.5

210.0HAVRAN Aleksandra1450 105.2 104.8

208.3STEVANOVIC Andelija1453 104.3 104.0

628.28 SWE - Sweden Q312.7 315.5

210.5BJARE Lovisa1491 105.8 104.7

210.0KARLSSON Amanda Josefine1493 105.0 105.0

207.7JOHANSSON Isabelle1492 101.9 105.8

628.09 CZE - Czechia 312.8 315.2

211.6KATZ Klaudie1112 105.5 106.1

208.8BLAZICKOVA Veronika1110 103.7 105.1

207.6ZRUSTOVA Adela1115 103.6 104.0

627.110 SUI - Switzerland 311.1 316.0

209.8GOGNIAT Audrey1465 104.7 105.1

208.7JAEGGI Vivien Joy1467 103.3 105.4

208.6JAEGGI Emely1466 103.1 105.5

626.111 ROU - Romania 313.6 312.5

211.0ILIE Laura-Georgeta1392 105.7 105.3

208.2SIDI Roxana1393 105.1 103.1

206.9TEODORESCU Adriana-Roberta1394 102.8 104.1

625.912 CRO - Croatia 313.0 312.9

210.6ZELJKOVIC Marta1097 105.2 105.4

208.3ILIJEVIC Tea1093 104.5 103.8

207.0TURK Anamarija1096 103.3 103.7

625.813 GRE - Greece 315.7 310.1

210.0MAKRAKI Eirini Varvara1239 105.4 104.6

208.5KARVOUNIARI Iliana1238 105.3 103.2

207.3BITSANI Anna1237 105.0 102.3

625.514 ESP - Spain 311.3 314.2

210.6SASTRE ROSSELLO Maria Antonia1141 104.5 106.1

207.8MARTINON Ines1139 103.2 104.6

207.1ARIAS CASALS Helena1135 103.6 103.5

624.115 UKR - Ukraine 310.2 313.9

209.2STASHKO Mariia1537 104.2 105.0

208.6OSTAPENKO Kristina1533 103.7 104.9

206.3DUDKA Daria1527 102.3 104.0
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

617.316 SVK - Slovakia 308.8 308.5

207.7NOVOTNA Kamila1479 103.7 104.0

206.9KYSELOVA Miroslava1478 104.1 102.8

202.7DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela1477 101.0 101.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 48; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 61CFCA8B

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/3/2026 11:33:43 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/3/2026 11:19:54 AM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO WOMEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 16:45

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 Hungary 16

FABIAN Sara Rahel
JAKO Miriam
MAJOR Veronika

2 Bulgaria 6

ILIEVA Adiel Radoslavova
KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta
MINCHEVA Miroslava

Legend 8BFB0C61

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 5:25:28 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO WOMEN
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 16:45

Rank Name Total Remarks

3 Türkiye 16

BOZABALI Esra
TARHAN Sevval Ilayda
YILMAZ Simal

4 Croatia 8

CUKUSIC Anna
OMAZIC Matea
SPIRELJA Lana

Legend D05AE66D

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 4:58:08 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO WOMEN
SEMIFINAL
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 14:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

QG582-20x1 HUN - Hungary 289 293

195FABIAN Sara Rahel1255 97-3x 98-4x

194MAJOR Veronika1258 95-3x 99-3x

193JAKO Miriam1257 97-4x 96-3x

QG574-13x2 BUL - Bulgaria 288 286

194MINCHEVA Miroslava1079 97-4x 97-2x

193KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta1078 97-1x 96-4x

187ILIEVA Adiel Radoslavova1076 94-1x 93-1x

QB571-14x3 TUR - Türkiye 288 283

193TARHAN Sevval Ilayda1510 96-2x 97-2x

190YILMAZ Simal1512 97-3x 93-2x

188BOZABALI Esra1507 95-2x 93-3x

QB568-14x4 CRO - Croatia 287 281

190CUKUSIC Anna1092 97-5x 93-1x

189SPIRELJA Lana1095 94-4x 95-3x

189OMAZIC Matea1094 96-0x 93-1x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 4F8EE37C

Bib No Bib Number QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 2:28:44 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/4/2026 2:17:05 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO WOMEN
QUARTER FINAL
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 13:15

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

Q580-27x1 HUN - Hungary 290 290

194MAJOR Veronika1258 98-5x 96-3x

193FABIAN Sara Rahel1255 97-5x 96-4x

193JAKO Miriam1257 95-4x 98-6x

Q570-16x2 BUL - Bulgaria 289 281

191KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta1078 95-2x 96-1x

191MINCHEVA Miroslava1079 98-5x 93-1x

188ILIEVA Adiel Radoslavova1076 96-3x 92-4x

Q565-13x3 CRO - Croatia 282 283

189SPIRELJA Lana1095 93-1x 96-2x

187CUKUSIC Anna1092 95-3x 92-4x

189OMAZIC Matea1094 94-2x 95-1x

Q564-15x4 TUR - Türkiye 280 284

191TARHAN Sevval Ilayda1510 95-4x 96-6x

188YILMAZ Simal1512 92-0x 96-3x

185BOZABALI Esra1507 93-1x 92-1x

563-14x5 LAT - Latvia 287 276

191RASMANE Agate1297 97-3x 94-1x

188AGULE Kristiana1295 96-4x 92-2x

184KRUMINA Liva1296 94-3x 90-1x

561-12x6 GEO - Georgia 281 280

185MARSHAVA Mariami1202 92-3x 93-2x

190PRODIASHVILI Mariami1203 95-3x 95-2x

186PRODIASHVILI Salome1204 94-1x 92-1x

554- 9x7 UKR - Ukraine 274 280

185LEPSKA Olha1531 91-0x 94-3x

183ISACHENKO Yuliia1529 91-0x 92-3x

186KOSTEVYCH Olena1530 92-1x 94-2x
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 7

Legend D26D2FAE

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 1:45:08 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/4/2026 1:34:08 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
WED 4 MAR 2026, START TIME 12:30

Records Team

ER 570 PRODIASHVILI Mariam, PRODIASHVILI Salome, KILADZE Lizi GEO 12 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

ER573-15x1 HUN - Hungary Q285 288

192-7xFABIAN Sara Rahel1255 97 95

192-5xMAJOR Veronika1258 95 97

189-3xJAKO Miriam1257 93 96

ER573-15x2 GEO - Georgia Q286 287

194-9xPRODIASHVILI Mariami1203 98 96

191-3xPRODIASHVILI Salome1204 96 95

188-3xMARSHAVA Mariami1202 92 96

ER573-15x3 LAT - Latvia Q287 286

193-5xKRUMINA Liva1296 98 95

192-6xRASMANE Agate1297 95 97

188-4xAGULE Kristiana1295 94 94

571-13x4 UKR - Ukraine Q288 283

197-8xKOSTEVYCH Olena1530 98 99

188-3xLEPSKA Olha1531 95 93

186-2xISACHENKO Yuliia1529 95 91

562-11x5 TUR - Türkiye Q282 280

189-5xBOZABALI Esra1507 94 95

187-4xYILMAZ Simal1512 94 93

186-2xTARHAN Sevval Ilayda1510 94 92

561-11x6 BUL - Bulgaria Q282 279

192-4xKOSTADINOVA Antoaneta1078 96 96

187-4xMINCHEVA Miroslava1079 94 93

182-3xILIEVA Adiel Radoslavova1076 92 90
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

558- 9x7 CRO - Croatia Q280 278

188-4xCUKUSIC Anna1092 93 95

187-4xOMAZIC Matea1094 94 93

183-1xSPIRELJA Lana1095 93 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 92EF773B

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/4/2026 1:04:00 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/4/2026 12:50:24 PM)
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